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Yanjindulam ALTANSUH

Simon REINHARD GMM IGM

Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA
Nelson DELLIS GMM

Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM
Alex MULLEN

Chen Zhigiang IMM BRE 55
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN
CHEW Kin Meng

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif

Shi Binbin G##

Erwin G. BALINES GMM
Johannes MALLOW WMChampion
Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR

Wu Chuchu R#&%E

Dong Xun 3

LAW Yan IMM

Peng Ying M

Omkar KIBE

Pan Xinyu &/

Li Siyu =847

World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY Names & Faces Result

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult

ID
2335
371
1074
691
39
2321
2693
1662
2242
3111
2247
2635
1846
2760
3335
1122
189
1726
3355
1121
2127
3348
2402
3428
2657

Raw Score (rounded up)

161
153
134
110
103
101
98
88
88
87
85
85
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
77
77
77
76
75
74

Points

947
900
788
647
606
594
576
518
518
512
500
500
488
482
482
476
471
471
471
453
453
453
447
441
435

Championship Points

947
900
788
647
606
594
576
518
518
512
500
500
488
482
482
476
471
471
471
453
453
453
447
441
435

World Record Country

Sweden
Germany
India
USA
Germany
USA
China
Sweden
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Malaysia
Algeria
Malaysia
China
Philippines
Germany
Mongolia
China
China
Hong Kong
China
India
China
China



26
26
28
29
29
29
32
32
34
35
35
35
35
39
39
39
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
51
51

Ali GATANESH

Wu Xinxin =ik

Wu Yijing R1ta5%

Liu Na 04

Pan Zigi ;&FEH

Tang Daijie FE&EiE
Jakob KRAUTLOHER
Chen Yingxu BRAEH

Li Yu Z=/8

Wellon CHOU

Tan Kangmin B R
Peng Minhua 81E

Tan Yang &E¥

Jurgen PETERSEN GMM
Xie Chaodong #3875
Majdedeen Abugseaa
Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM
Liu Huifeng X=X

Li Linpei Z=#;ifi

Wang Yiming £—%;
Zou Quan ZB4:

He Yiming %05
HUANG Shenghua ZHE IMM
Enkhjin TUMUR

Gan Kaoyuan HZJ

Liu Hongzhi GMM XIJ87&
Marlo KNIGHT

Liang Kaiying Z2l&
Zhang Zhiwei 5KIEH

Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior

Junior

2823
3362
3452
2652
3336
3342
1614
3449
3054
1987
3338
3395
3407

205
2679
3136
2248
2645
2714
3380
3412
3079
2661
2234
3414
1055
2125
3366
3434

73
73
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
63
62
61
61
60
60
60
60

429
429
418
412
412
412
406
406
400
394
394
394
394
388
388
388
382
382
382
382
376
371
365
359
359
353
353
353
353

429
429
418
412
412
412
406
406
400
394
394
394
394
388
388
388
382
382
382
382
376
371
365
359
359
353
353
353
353

Libya
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
Germany
China
Libya
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
England
China
China



55
55
55
55
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
62
62
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
72
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Ramyasree YARLAGADDA

Chen Zeqi FRFpt
Pei Zhaoyang ZEE&[H

Tang Kaien 71 &

Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM

JEONG Gye Won

Chen Yongsong BRKf
Takeru AOKI

Ikram Soumia BENACEUR
Tamim GATANESH

Luo Menglan %%
Zhou Liyue FEZH

He Yanjun faIZiE

Xiao Yuhao BE
Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ
Wu Xinwei SiRE
Zhang Wei K4

Roberto M. Racasa

Li Ying ==

Ma Zihan S#E#

Wang Tongbang E4F;
Mo Jieping ER5E

Ola Kére RISA GMM IGM
Hordiy Ostapovych

Lin Lei IMM #4#

Chen Muzi BEARF

Liu Kangyu XIERfE
Wang Tao £&(EY)
Wang Hongmou 8%

Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult

1070
2716
3374
3421
1751
2356
2639
1161
2828
2847
3347
3367
3483
2717
2258
3359
3410
1071
3373
3390
3416
3470

662
2138
2674
2702
3060
3339
3372

59
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

347
347
347
347
341
341
341
335
335
335
335
335
335
329
329
329
329
324
324
324
324
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318

347
347
347
347
341
341
341
335
335
335
335
335
335
329
329
329
329
324
324
324
324
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318

India
China
China
China
Mongolia
South Korea
China
Japan
Algeria
Libya
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
Philippines
China
China
China
China
Norway
Ukraine
China
China
China
China
China



76
76
76
87
87
87
87
87
87
93
93
93
96
96
96
96
96
96
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
109
109
109
109

Ye Yunting 3§94
Jiang Xueting ZEEE
Ding Jingjing T B$#%
Sgren DAMTOFT

He Zhigiang IMM 1] &5
Namuundari Negi
Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH
Sun Baohua #MR{E

Li Xinyu =0\
Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Li Jiayi ZEH

Wang Guanjie EER
Joshua Koh

Huang Yitong B
Yuan Zhen RE

Wang Tao E&( M)
Zhang Jiahao KX
Chen Han B

Zhao Liang &=z

YANG Yan

Yu Yipei FRZ5Hi

Yang Zejin #75% 4

Chen Zheqing BRE
Long Jinsheng <&
Yang Shanggui #& 5t

KWON Soon-Moon Orissam

Melanie HOLLEIN
Zhang Fang &%
Yang Mingxia 78BS

Adult
Adult
Adult
Senior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult

Junior

3392
3394
3397
1675
2651
2762
2791
3403
3462
1738
3384
3442
3331
3365
3391
3398
3455
3439
2654
3068
3337
3346
3381
3411
3426
2128
2395
2683
2703

54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49

318
318
318
312
312
312
312
312
312
306
306
306
300
300
300
300
300
300
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
288
288
288
288

318
318
318
312
312
312
312
312
312
306
306
306
300
300
300
300
300
300
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
288
288
288
288

China
China
China
Denmark
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
Germany
China
China



109
109
109
109
117
117
117
117
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
134
134
134
137
137
137
137
137

Nomin Ariunbold
ShinYoung Cho

Wang Yehong /7
Chen Yinan PRZE5
Yau Ka Wong

Jiang Shukang il
Zhang Jiwen K357
Dong Fengyi 31
Brad ZUPP

Yi Xuelian 53E5%

Du Xin &

Ding Wenxuan J &
GO HYE JEONG

Li Sia YAP

Sun Xiaofang #\V)\F5
Fu Liudi 54035

Cui Yifan &— L,

Qiu Lijun BBFIZE

Lei Nanyan &5
Huang Shuo ZFii
Zhou Huiying B2
Xie Yifan #§i— R

Pan Chen &E

Du Shengran #t XA
Xu Zhitian &

Kang Jingyi & H
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Zhou Ying BA%E _

Li Jiazheng =54

Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult

2792
3333
3377
3482
2449
3069
3352
3418

702
2644
2705
2729
3203
3329
3361
3371
3376
3383
3404
3425
3431
2713
3466
3467
3058
3093
3110
3369
3378

49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45

288
288
288
288
282
282
282
282
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
271
271
271
265
265
265
265
265

288
288
288
288
282
282
282
282
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
271
271
271
265
265
265
265
265

Mongolia
South Korea
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
USA
China
China
China
South Korea
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China



137
137
137
145
145
145
145
145
145
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
169
169

Guo Yu B

Xie Liuxin $405k

Li Tongxuan Z=1@%
Chin Chen Ming
Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM
Zhao Meijun BX3EE
Wang Yueru E£B4f
Xie Peitong F&1%iH

Lin Zherui ME%

Xu Nuo i

Tobias Achleitner

Fang Shigi 7533}
Zhang Tingfeng 5K 4%
Liu Jincheng X &5
Lu Wei Fifh

Lin Shaobo #£7);
Tong Jinyu €&

Liu Xiaoli XIBERN

Fan Jiajia SBEE

Ding Ruiging T X IHl
Wang Xiangsen E487%
SUN Hanming

Guo Jiaxing FEFE %
Wang Jie £

Hu Jiahua #REHE

Liu Ruina XI5A%E

Su Guoxi HE=
Abdelkader FACI
Zheng Qiao %877

Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult

Junior

3393
3413
3438

793
1165
2688
3064
3349
3440
3444
1094
2666
2701
3105
3354
3356
3360
3385
3400
3445
2118
3046
3067
3386
3430
3471
3448
1850
3059

45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41

265
265
265
259
259
259
259
259
259
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
241
241

265
265
265
259
259
259
259
259
259
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
241
241

China
China
China
Malaysia
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
Algeria
China



169
169
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
184
184
184
184
184
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
198
198

Chi Bin St

Liang Aoqi ZRHIEHE

Li Xiangchen 4=
Motoro OHNO
Ismoilov Khusniddin
TAMIR Mashbat

Chen Zhifeng FRE 4
Hang Rui #%

Liu Jiayue XIJf0H

Li Dongze ZZR 3%
Wang Qinlin EER5x
Dong Xinpeng ik
Ouyang Yujie BRPHF &
Chi Yongrui 3RK4i
Chen Yang BRfH

Yan Ling &%

Chen Longhao 55
Wei Yuting Z8877%
Luis Angel Echeverria
Zhong Baohua f{R1E
Qin Lei &EF

Tang Haoyang FE3&:%
Jin Sisi B H

Yang Zhihao &%
Han Yuyang &R0z
Wang Zhengxi >EEIZE
Xie Peilin #2151
Zhang Shihang 5kt
Shi Dawei 2K

Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult

3345
3379
3423
2123
2135
2764
3062
3460
3461
3477
3475
3450
3454
2146
2677
2689
3443
3353
1356
1706
3340
3370
3405
3422
3433
3447
3480
1096
3402

41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37

241
241
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
229
229
229
229
229
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
218
218

241
241
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
229
229
229
229
229
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
218
218

China
China
China
Japan
Uzbekistan
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
USA
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



198
198
202
202
202
202
202
207
207
207
207
207
207
213
213
213
213
217
217
217
217
217
217
223
223
223
223
223
223

Hu Jiabao #XR =%
Wang Zixuan E£-FE
Fatiha Mebrek
Bjoern GUMBOLDT
Lu Honglian F£I15%E

Fu Mengmeng 188

Zeng Jingya Z 5%k

Jo Joo Sang - SangDong
Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN

Liu Jun Xlg

Xie Zijun i FF
Tang Ziji EFi#
Yang Ruopan %%
Wang Enyuan £ 25
Lu Longbin F 3%
Gu Yulei Bl EZ
Yuan Jinyue =IE3IH
Yan Jiashuo B
Liu Xianmei Xl Etg
Zhang Chuang 3[4
Zhao Yitian #8—X
Wang Ci =%

Hao Jiaqi MZHIH

Lu Ming PFfiEH

Althea Karin Heidemueller

Lu Zhongli BEBRL
Yin Xigiong FH5
Pei Qi Ang

Xu Linfeng #RH#X|

Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

3417
3478
1835
2761
3363
3432
3441
2611
2782
3343
3375
3456
3473
2728
3350
3368
3389
3063
3357
3401
3437
3406
3465
1692
1809
2682
3070
3332
3382

37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32

218
218
212
212
212
212
212
206
206
206
206
206
206
200
200
200
200
194
194
194
194
194
194
188
188
188
188
188
188

218
218
212
212
212
212
212
206
206
206
206
206
206
200
200
200
200
194
194
194
194
194
194
188
188
188
188
188
188

China
China
Algeria
Singapore
China
China
China
South Korea
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
Singapore
China



223
223
223
232
232
232
232
232
237
237
237
237
241
241
241
241
241
246
246
246
249
249
249
252
252
252
252
256
256

Sun Lihong #MIR4T
Chen Zhihang BREf
Liu Binyang X|%[H
Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar
Ma Chunyan S&
Liu Zhibang XI;A%]S
Joel LICCIARDI

Chi Cheng iR
Chen Yongjian F5X$1
Cui LeZheng £ K%
Liu Zhaojin X844
Pan Guangjun )ik
Yalguun ERDENEBAT
Kenneth Tan

Chen Zehui BRF#E
Yu Yue T3H

Xu Xinrui fREB%E
Yang Kun 173

Bian Guyue #1IH
Zhu Yufan &FH,
Chia-Chun Chang
Zhou Xiaolong B/
Ou Zhiyi X&EZ
Khangai Batbaatar
Chen Liging PRIZF
Cao Hanging EE%
Tian Shuoning H¥A
Chen Yan BkRif

Xu Kai Ryl

Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Senior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult

3459
3427
3463
2783
3358
3457
2817
3468
3364
3472
3488
3436
2800
3330
3351
3424
3479
3396
3420
3451
3235
3415
3458
2799
3429
3446
3435
3399
3408

32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25

188
188
188
182
182
182
182
182
176
176
176
176
171
171
171
171
171
165
165
165
159
159
159
153
153
153
153
147
147

188
188
188
182
182
182
182
182
176
176
176
176
171
171
171
171
171
165
165
165
159
159
159
153
153
153
153
147
147

China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
France
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China
China
Taiwan
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China



256
259
260
260
260
263
264
264
264
267
268
269
269
271
271
273
273
275

Liu Jiahao X%
Zhang Xiquan 3K E&fy
Hiroshi ABE

Yu-Ming Wang

Dong Weichang EffE
Xia Yulin BTk

Idriz ZOGAJ

Rick de Jong

Zhang Xilun 3KE&¢
Lance TSCHIRHART
Yuan Guanlou =%
Qing-Wan You

Zhai Zitong 2Z##[5]
Meng Deshan &=
Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba
Li Yaqi =+

Issa ALMOGADMI

He Liping fa/Z=¢

Junior
Junior
Senior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Senior
Kids
Senior
Adult

Senior

3469
3453
2886
3334
3476
3481

161

592
3464
2319
3409
3238
3474
3484
3113
2692
2830
3485

25
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
17
15
15
13
13
12
12

147
141
135
135
135
129
124
124
124
118
100
88
88
76
76
71
71
35

147
141
135
135
135
129
124
124
124
118
100
88
88
76
76
71
71
35

China
China
Japan
Taiwan
China
China
Sweden
The Netherlands
China
USA
China
Taiwan
China
China
Mongolia
China
Libya
China



Position (Event)
1
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World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY Binary Numbers Result
Championships

Name
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Alex MULLEN
Shi Binbin A4
Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR
Simon REINHARD GMM IGM
Johannes MALLOW WMChampion
Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH
Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN
Enkhjin TUMUR
Nomin Ariunbold
Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM
Yanjindulam ALTANSUH
Chen Yongsong F& KA
Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM
Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ
Pan Zigi ;&R
Yalguun ERDENEBAT
Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE
Xie Chaodong §i#B7R
HUANG Shenghua /< IMM
Yi Xuelian Z5E3E
Liu Huifeng X=X

Khangai Batbaatar

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Junior

ID
1662
2321
3335
1726

371

189
2791
2242

662
2247
2234
2792
1751
2335
2639
2248
2258
3336
2800
1846
2679
2661
2644
2645
2799

Raw Score
5040
3885
3720
3540
3537
3517
3496
3450
3405
3363
3345
3256
3108
3060
3030
2940
2838
2814
2775
2685
2685
2592
2581
2571
2522

Points
1260
971
930
885
884
879
874
863
851
841
836
814
777
765
758
735
710
704
694
671
671
648
645
643
631

Championship Points
1778
1565
1412
1356
1784
1350
1186
1380
1169
1341
1195
1102
1118
1712
1099
1117
1039
1115
864
1159
1059
1013
922
1025
783

World Record
World Record

Junior World

Junior World
Junior World
Junior World
Junior World
Junior World

Country
Sweden
USA
China
Mongolia
Germany
Germany
Mongolia
Mongolia
Norway
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Sweden
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
Mongolia
Algeria
China
China
China
China

Mongolia



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Motoro OHNO

Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI

SUN Hanming
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Chen Zeqi BRZFpit

Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM

Liu Jun Xl{&

Chen Zhigiang IMM BRZES 2%

Lu Honglian F£I5E

Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM

YANG Yan

Qin Lei EFE

Marlo KNIGHT

Yu Yipei RZ5Hi

LAW Yan IMM

Yang Zejin #5% 4

Liu Hongzhi GMM XI87E
Tan Kangmin BER
Erwin G. BALINES GMM
Wang Tao E£&(EN)
Chi Bin St

Peng Ying i

Lu Longbin 7 23,

He Yiming =M%
Melanie HOLLEIN
Zhang Jiwen K357

Lin Lei IMM #4#
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170 Tan Yang &% Junior 3407 1155 289 683 - China

170 Chen Yingxu BRERfH Junior 3449 1155 289 695 - China
173 Han Yuyang # Rz Junior 3433 1134 284 507 - China
174 Chin Chen Ming Adult 793 1110 278 536 - Malaysia
174 KWON Soon-Moon Orissam Adult 2128 1110 278 566 - South Korea
174 Yang Shanggui #7851 Junior 3426 1110 278 572 - China
177 Chen Zhihang BR&HT Junior 3427 1095 274 462 - China
177 Pan Xinyu &/ Junior 3428 1095 274 715 - China
179 Fan Jiajia SBfEE Adult 3400 1086 272 524 - China
180 Lu Zhongli FEEBHL Adult 2682 1065 266 454 - China
180 Chen Liging FRII& Junior 3429 1065 266 419 - China
182 Roberto M. Racasa Adult 1071 1056 264 588 - Philippines
183 Wang Xiangsen EA87x Junior 2118 1050 263 510 - China
183 Xu Nuo 1Fi# Kids 3444 1050 263 515 - China
185 Hordiy Ostapovych Adult 2138 1044 261 579 - Ukraine
186 Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar Kids 2783 1035 259 441 - Mongolia
186 Zhou Xiaolong B/, Adult 3415 1035 259 418 - China
186 Wang Tongbang E4t#]; Adult 3416 1035 259 582 - China
189 Ikram Soumia BENACEUR Adult 2828 1029 257 593 - Algeria
189 Ma Chunyan B&3tE Adult 3358 1029 257 440 - China
191 Zeng Jingya Z1EHE Junior 3441 1020 255 467 - China
192 Hu Jiahua #RZHE Junior 3430 996 249 496 - China
193 Chen Longhao A= Kids 3443 975 244 473 - China
194 Wang Enyuan =& Kids 2728 948 237 437 - China
195 Fatiha Mebrek Adult 1835 945 236 448 - Algeria
196 Li Sia YAP Adult 3329 930 233 509 - Malaysia
196 Xu Kai 7Ry Adult 3408 930 233 380 - China
196 Hang Rui % Kids 3460 930 233 468 - China

199 Chen Yinan BRZ55H Kids 3482 922 231 519 - China
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World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY Hour Numbers Result

Championships

Position (Event) Name Category ID Raw Score Points SIS World Record  Country
1 Alex MULLEN Adult 2321 3029 1082 2647 World Record  USA
2 Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM Adult 1165 2992 1069 1909 World Record Mongolia
3 Shi Binbin Ay Adult 3335 2800 1000 2412 World Record  China
4 Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM Adult 1662 2520 900 2678 - Sweden
5 Johannes MALLOW WMChampion Adult 189 2430 868 2218 - Germany
6 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE Adult 1846 2400 857 2017 - Algeria
7 Simon REINHARD GMM IGM Adult 371 2340 836 2620 - Germany
8 Chen Yongsong BRzKf Adult 2639 2268 810 1909 - China
9 Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM Junior 2242 2258 806 2187 - Mongolia
10 Liu Huifeng X=X Adult 2645 2064 737 1762 - China
11 Pan Ziqi y&FEH Adult 3336 2008 717 1832 - China
12 HUANG Shenghua &M IMM Adult 2661 1968 703 1716 - China
13 Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM Adult 662 1966 702 1871 - Norway
14 Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN Junior 2247 1786 638 1979 - Mongolia
15 SUN Hanming Adult 3046 1784 637 1489 - Hong Kong
16 Liu Jun X% Adult 3343 1743 623 1404 - China
17 YANG Yan #7ff Adult 3068 1700 607 1471 - China
18 Xie Chaodong 87 Adult 2679 1684 601 1661 - China
18 Qin Lei E& Adult 3340 1684 601 1388 - China
20 Yanjindulam ALTANSUH Adult 2335 1640 586 2298 - Sweden
21 Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH Junior 2791 1618 578 1764 - Mongolia
22 Lin Lei IMM #8% Adult 2674 1600 571 1388 - China
23 Marlo KNIGHT Adult 2125 1582 565 1475 - England
24 Gan Kaoyuan HZEJH Adult 3414 1540 550 1374 - China
25 Yang Zejin #7% 4 Adult 3346 1504 537 1356 - China
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1047
1012
1358
1305
1003
1075
983

1158
1290
1183
1103
1141
1058
1072
1108
1146
1058
1066
1247
973

1030
1172
997

1200
1281
1130
1219
1051

Kids World
Kids World

China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
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85
86
87
87
87
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
97
98
98
98
101
102
102
102
105
106
107
107
107
107
107
112

Lu Ming PBi:BH

Chen Zehui BRZFEHE
Wang Jie £

Liu Na 404

Lu Longbin P23,
Lu Zhongli BEBAL
Xu Zhitian &
Melanie HOLLEIN
Yalguun ERDENEBAT
Wu Xinwei =Rz
Zhou Liyue BZ}i
Wang Tao & M)
Zhong Baohua #P{R{E
Tamim GATANESH
Wu Chuchu R#4%
Fu Liudi E10iH

Xie Liuxin 81407k
Joshua Koh

Zhao Liang ¥z

Yan Jiashuo EZHii
Zhang Chuang 3 [3]
Zhou Ying B=E _
Yang Kun 173

Fang Shigi 513

Liu Hongzhi GMM XII87E

Shi Dawei 2K ff

Liu Kangyu XIEEME
Zhou Xiaolong B/,
Lin Shaobo #/Dfz

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult

1692
3351
3386
2652
3350
2682
3058
2395
2800
3359
3367
3398
1706
2847
3355
3371
3413
3331
2654
3063
3401
3369
3396
2666
1055
3402
3060
3415
3356

1160
1152
1146
1140
1140
1140
1124
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1114
1100
1100
1100
1088
1080
1080
1080
1054
1044
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1030

414
411
409
407
407
407
401
400
400
400
400
400
400
398
393
393
393
389
386
386
386
376
373
371
371
371
371
371
368

1000
923

1040
1314
1112
862

1070
1188
1264
1084
1103
1120
946

1202
1235
1067
1100
1040
1111
944

887

1057
988

1059
1246
967

1079
789

1011

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
Libya
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
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114
114
114
114
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
132
133
133
135
135
137
137
137
137
137

Li Ying ==

JEONG Gye Won
Chen Yang BRfH
Wang Yehong £ I/7
Chen Zheqing BRE I
Omkar KIBE

Xu Linfeng R
Rick de Jong

Lei Nanyan & Fa3

Jo Joo Sang - SangDong

Du Xin #tg&

Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR

Zhang Tingfeng K EE

Ding Jingjing T A##%

Peng Ying &M

Sun Xiaofang #NV)F5

Xiao Yuhao HfRE

Zhao Meijun BXEZE

Sun Baohua #MR4E

Xu Kai Ryl

Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM
Chen Muzi BEARF

Liang Aoqi ZRHIHEL

Yuan Zhen EE
Ali GATANESH
Namuundari Negi
Li Linpei Z=#ii
Fan Jiajia SBEE

Hu Jiahua tAZHE

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult

Junior

3373
2356
2677
3377
3381
2402
3382

592
3404
2611
2705
1726
2701
3397
3348
3361
2717
2688
3403
3408
1751
2702
3379
3391
2823
2762
2714
3400
3430

1028
1020
1020
1020
1020
1006
1004
1000
1000
988
984
980
964
964
960
960
960
960
960
942
940
940
936
936
920
920
920
920
920

367
364
364
364
364
359
359
357
357
353
351
350
344
344
343
343
343
343
343
336
336
336
334
334
329
329
329
329
329

1081
1080
1014
990
1123
1270
929
823
1081
849
1007
1706
965
1059
1306
1070
1089
890
1052
716
1454
1094
995
1009
1092
1128
1093
853
825

China

South Korea
China
China
China

India

China

The Netherlands
China

South Korea
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China

Libya
Mongolia
China
China
China
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143
144
145
146
147
147
147
150
151
152
153
153
155
155
157
158
159
159
161
161
163
163
165
166
167
167
167
170

Liu Zhaojin X|AB4%
Erwin G. BALINES GMM
Wang Hongmou 8%
Hordiy Ostapovych
Jirgen PETERSEN GMM
CHEW Kin Meng

Xie Zijun §F#&

Jiang Xueting ¥ &=
Zhang Fang 3K7%

Sun Lihong #MIR4T

Jin Sisi EE

Tang Kaien 71 &
Chen Liging FRII&

Liu Xiaoli XlBEFH

Zhao Yitian #8—X%
Yang Shanggui #7785
Ma Zihan 5%

Zou Quan Zf4:

Chi Cheng iE3#

Sagren DAMTOFT
Zhang Wei K4

Chin Chen Ming

Xie Peilin #2154

Li Tongxuan Z=4F%
Brad ZUPP

Li Sia YAP

Tian Shuoning H¥A
Ou Zhiyi X&EZ

Xu Nuo i

Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Senior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids

3488
1122
3372
2138

205
2635
3375
3394
2683
3459
3405
3421
3429
3385
3437
3426
3390
3412
3468
1675
3410

793
3480
3438

702
3329
3435
3458
3444

920
905
900
880
875
860
860
860
844
840
832
800
800
780
780
776
756
740
740
724
724
720
720
700
694
680
680
680
676

329
323
321
314
313
307
307
307
301
300
297
286
286
279
279
277
270
264
264
259
259
257
257
250
248
243
243
243
241

693
1313
999
893
1076
1145
840
991
916
698
855
859
705
925
799
849
982
1023
677
867
940
793
593
830
741
752
696
709
757

China
Philippines
China
Ukraine
Germany
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Denmark
China
Malaysia
China
China
USA
Malaysia
China
China
China
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171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
191
194
194
196
197
198
199

Wei Yuting Z28R7E

Pan Xinyu &/
Chen Han Ffji

Lance TSCHIRHART
Wang Zhengxi >TEIZE
Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM
Zeng Jingya S5k
Jakob KRAUTLOHER
Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan
Idriz ZOGAJ

Liang Kaiying Zel %
Chen Yan BRii

Wang Tongbang E4t#
Abdelkader FACI

Hu Jiabao #AZR =%
Yang Zhihao &%
Lin Zherui &%
Chen Yingxu BREEJH

Li Jiazheng ZE 5%
Chen Zeqi BRZFpit
Bjoern GUMBOLDT
Wang Xiangsen E4H7#
Ding Ruiging T
Luis Angel Echeverria
Xu Xinrui (REB%E
Zhang Xiquan 3K E&AY
Fu Mengmeng fH5HH
Li Xiangchen Z48/E

Althea Karin Heidemueller

Junior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids

3353
3428
3439
2319
3447
39
3441
1614
3111
161
3366
3399
3416
1850
3417
3422
3440
3449
3378
2716
2761
2118
3445
1356
3479
3453
3432
3423
1809

660
660
652
626
624
608
604
568
564
562
560
560
560
540
540
524
520
500
488
484
480
480
480
462
462
460
456
452
444

236
236
233
224
223
217
216
203
201
201
200
200
200
193
193
187
186
179
174
173
171
171
171
165
165
164
163
161
159

570
951
698
450
630
1394
682
900
823
545
867
685
782
764
741
591
576
873
794
1105
572
681
721
540
471
478
705
704
510

China
China
China
USA
China
Germany
China
Germany
Mongolia
Sweden
China
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China
USA
China
China
China
China

Germany



200
200
202
202
202
205
206
206
208
209
209
211
212
213
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
221
224
225
226
227
228

Fatiha Mebrek

Liu Zhibang XJ&%0
Guo Jiaxing =%
Long Jinsheng 7o Hk
Chen Zhihang FREH
Zhu Yufan &5,
Tan Yang &%

Han Yuyang #5507
Huang Shuo i

Yu Yue T3

Zhang Zhiwei 5KIEH

Ramyasree YARLAGADDA

TAMIR Mashbat
Chia-Chun Chang

Xia Yulin BTk

Pan Guangjun &}i%
Roberto M. Racasa
Ma Chunyan S5&:
Kang Jingyi FREFE
Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif
Chen Yinan FRZE5H
Wu Yijing R16%

Liu Jiayue XUA0H
Zhai Zitong ZH#[E]
Tang Ziji EFi#

Liu Ruina XJ5A%EE

Liu Jiahao &%

He Yanjun faIERiE
Takeru AOKI

Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult

1835
3457
3067
3411
3427
3451
3407
3433
3425
3424
3434
1070
2764
3235
3481
3436
1071
3358
3093
2760
3482
3452
3461
3474
3456
3471
3469
3483
1161

440
440
420
420
420
404
400
400
396
380
380
369
366
360
360
344
340
324
320
314
309
300
300
300
298
293
288
284
280

157
157
150
150
150
144
143
143
141
136
136
132
131
129
129
123
121
116
114
112
110
107
107
107
106
105
103
101
100

605
497
781
654
612
481
826
650
743
494
669
693
584
400
454
501
709
555
562
684
629
589
554
401
444
498
347
590
665

Algeria
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
India
Mongolia
Taiwan
China
China
Philippines
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Japan



228
230
230
232
233
233
233
233
237
237
239
239
239
242
243
244
245
245
245
248
249
249
251
252
252
254
255
256
257

Hiroshi ABE

Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar
Wang Enyuan £ &
Kenneth Tan

Yu-Ming Wang

Dong Xinpeng Z iR
Li Xinyu Z=/0F
Wang Qinlin FE#R5%

Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN

Cui LeZheng & i
Yang Ruopan %%
Dong Weichang Zf5 &
Meng Deshan Z1&(l]
Zhou Huiying B2
Zhang Shihang 3Kt

Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba

Cao Hanging EE%
Ouyang Yujie BRFHTFE
Hang Rui #5#

Hao Jiaqi HMZIH
Tobias Achleitner
Qing-Wan You

Li Yagi =1+
Zhang Jiahao K% %
Du Shengran #t2&#4
Pei Qi Ang

Yuan Jinyue =IEIH
Su Guoxi FHEE

Li Dongze ZZHF

Senior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Senior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Senior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids

2886
2783
2728
3330
3334
3450
3462
3475
2782
3472
3473
3476
3484
3431
1096
3113
3446
3454
3460
3465
1094
3238
2692
3455
3467
3332
3389
3448
3477

280
268
268
260
240
240
240
240
226
226
220
220
220
212
206
204
200
200
200
192
180
180
178
168
168
164
160
140
128

100
96
96
93
86
86
86
86
81
81
79
79
79
76
74
73
71
71
71
69
64
64
64
60
60
59
57
50
46

235
537
533
396
296
467
566
459
482
464
356
371
223
446
467
454
419
466
539
405
608
239
197
545
458
371
422
504
461

Japan
Mongolia
China
Singapore
Taiwan
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
Germany
Taiwan
China
China
China
Singapore
China
China
China
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259
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
267
267
267
271
272
273
273
273

Wang Guanjie &R
Ikram Soumia BENACEUR
ShinYoung Cho
Majdedeen Abugseaa
Liu Jincheng Y&
Bian Guyue #153H
He Liping fa]Z=¢
Chen Longhao Bz
Mo Jieping ER
Issa ALMOGADMI

GO HYE JEONG

Pan Chen &=

Wang Zixuan E 3
Joel LICCIARDI

Liu Binyang Xl#[H
Yau Ka Wong

Zheng Qiao %87t
Zhang Xilun 5K&&¢

Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Senior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Senior
Kids
Adult
Junior

Junior

3442
2828
3333
3136
3105
3420
3485
3443
3470
2830
3203
3466
3478
2817
3463
2449
3059
3464

124
120
120
116
98
88
80
60
44
40
40
40
40
20
12

519
635
510
527
487
493
94
495
506
289
456
439
552
234
264
342
556
340

China
Algeria
South Korea
Libya

China
China
China
China
China

Libya

South Korea
China
China
France
China

Hong Kong
China
China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY Abstract Images Result

Championships

Position (Event) Name Category ID Raw Score Points SIS World Record  Country
1 Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM Adult 1662 599 1186 3864 World Record ~ Sweden
2 Johannes MALLOW WMChampion Adult 189 541 1071 3289 - Germany
3 Alex MULLEN Adult 2321 505 1000 3647 - USA
4 Yi Xuelian 5E3% Adult 2644 451 893 2320 - China
5 Simon REINHARD GMM IGM Adult 371 448 887 3507 - Germany
6 Melanie HOLLEIN Adult 2395 421 834 2021 - Germany
7 Shi Binbin G#/# Adult 3335 420 832 3244 - China
8 Yanjindulam ALTANSUH Adult 2335 419 830 3127 - Sweden
9 Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM Adult 39 409 810 2203 - Germany
10 Motoro OHNO Adult 2123 396 784 2146 - Japan
11 Omkar KIBE Adult 2402 395 782 2052 - India
12 SUN Hanming Adult 3046 370 733 2222 - Hong Kong
13 Pan Ziqi y&FEH Adult 3336 357 707 2539 - China
14 Yang Mingxia #1HEEE Junior 2703 354 701 1831 Junior World China
15 Lance TSCHIRHART Adult 2319 348 689 1139 - USA
16 Liu Huifeng X=X Adult 2645 347 687 2449 - China
17 Yang Zejin #7% 4 Adult 3346 336 665 2022 - China
18 Jiang Shukang #&EF Adult 3069 334 661 1765 - China
19 Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR Junior 1726 333 659 2365 Junior World Mongolia
20 HUANG Shenghua &M IMM Adult 2661 324 642 2357 - China
21 Xie Chaodong #1#87R Adult 2679 319 632 2293 - China
22 Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM Adult 662 318 630 2501 - Norway
23 Tan Kangmin EER Junior 3338 303 600 1958 Junior World China
24 Wang Yueru £R%h Junior 3064 302 598 1601 Junior World China
25 Lin Shaobo #4/0 Adult 3356 301 596 1607 - China
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32
33
33
35
36
37
38
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40
40
40
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Chen Zheqing BRE I
Chen Yongsong F& KA

Lu Honglian F£I5%E

YANG Yan

Qin Lei EFE

Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM
Hu Jiabao #AZR =%

Yalguun ERDENEBAT

Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM
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Enkhjin TUMUR

He Yiming =M%
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Wang Jie £
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Wang Tao E£&(EN)
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Nelson DELLIS GMM

Zhang Jiwen K357

Chen Yongjian BRoK &
Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH

Marlo KNIGHT

Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM

Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult

Junior

3381
2639
3363
3068
3340
1738
2248
3417
2800
1751
1846
3337
2247
3350
2234
3079
2702
3386
2652
2693
3339
1165
3357

691
3352
3364
2791
2125
2242

300
299
297
201
289
287
283
277
277
276
273
270
269
264
262
262
262
260
260
257
253
253
252
250
246
242
240
238
232

594
592
588
576
572
568
560
549
549
547
541
535
533
523
519
519
519
515
515
509
501
501
499
495
487
479
475
471
459

1717
2501
1866
2047
1960
2021
2142
1289
1813
2000
2557
1914
2511
1635
2228
1878
1612
1555
1829
2146
1781
2410
1496
2054
1786
1587
2239
1947
2646

Junior World

China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
Algeria
China
Mongolia
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
USA
China
China
Mongolia
England

Mongolia
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
78
81
82
83

Chi Bin i

Lu Wei Ffif$

Dong Xun ZEi#

Fu Liudi fE4003H

Chen Yang BRfH

Sagren DAMTOFT

Jakob KRAUTLOHER
Xiao Yuhao BFR&
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Peng Ying i

Chen Zeqi BRZFpi
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JEONG Gye Won
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Erwin G. BALINES GMM
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Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
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Kids
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Adult
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Adult
Adult
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Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
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Adult
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Kids
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3354
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3371
2677
1675
1614
2717
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3348
2716
3110
2356
2792
3409
3343
2666
1122
3355
3054
3399
2651
3393
1055
3070
3063
2728
2782
2729

229
228
226
220
216
215
213
212
209
204
203
201
200
198
197
195
195
193
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189
189
188
188
186
186
186
185
183
180

453
451
448
436
428
426
422
420
414
404
402
398
396
392
390
386
386
382
376
374
374
372
372
368
368
368
366
362
356

1625
1657
1846
1502
1441
1293
1322
1509
1907
1710
1507
1688
1477
2023
1390
1791
1446
1696
1612
1616
1059
1502
1445
1614
1391
1312
899
845
1423

Kids World

China
China
China
China
China
Denmark
Germany
China
Mongolia
China
China
Mongolia
South Korea
Mongolia
China
China
China
Philippines
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
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100
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105
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112
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Namuundari Negi
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Li Siyu =847

Li Linpei Z=#ii

Qiu Lijun BRF]ZE
Khangai Batbaatar
Tang Daijie E&EE
Sun Xiaofang #MV)\F5
Zhao Meijun BXEZE
Chi Yongrui 3R K4
CHEW Kin Meng
Chen Zhifeng FRE I
Wu Xinwei =g
Huang Shuo EFii
Xu Linfeng X\
Takeru AOKI

Wu Xinxin =Rk
Lin Lei IMM #4#

Jiang Xueting BEE

Ramyasree YARLAGADDA

Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba

Liang Kaiying Zel &
Lei Nanyan &t
Li Dongze Z=Z%

Li Ying ==

Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA

Du Xin &

Tang Kaien 71 E

Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior

Junior

3414
2762
1987
2657
2714
3383
2799
3342
3361
2688
2146
2635
3062
3359
3425
3382
1161
3362
2674
3394
1070
3113
3366
3404
3477
3373
1074
2705
3421

179
179
175
174
173
172
170
170
170
170
169
168
168
168
166
165
164
164
164
164
163
162
162
161
159
156
155
155
154

354
354
347
345
343
341
337
337
337
337
335
333
333
333
329
327
325
325
325
325
323
321
321
319
315
309
307
307
305

1728
1482
1529
1625
1436
1391
1537
1641
1406
1227
1382
1477
1432
1417
1072
1256
990

1543
1713
1316
1015
775

1188
1400
776

1390
1948
1314
1163

China
Mongolia
Singapore
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
India
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
India
China
China
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116
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124
124
126
127
128
128
130
130
130
130
134
135
136
136
138
138
140
140

Tong Jinyu &£5
Zhang Fang 5K7%
Yuan Jinyue =%

Li Jiazheng ZE5#%
Wang Yiming £—%;
Shi Dawei 2K fH

Pan Guangjun &}i%
Jo Joo Sang - SangDong
Zhao Liang #5%
Wang Ci £%&

Dong Fengyi EF1{Y
Tamim GATANESH
Ouyang Yujie BRFHTFE
Xie Zijun §F#&

Yang Ruopan 1H#%4&
Liang Aoqi ZRHIEEL
Ding Jingjing T A#%
Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan
Guo Jiaxing 5%
Yang Kun 173

Bian Guyue #153H

Ye Yunting H&94

Hu Jiahua #RZHE
Hordiy Ostapovych

Zhu Yufan £F 1,
Jirgen PETERSEN GMM
Huang Yitong &%
Luo Menglan 8%~

Zou Quan Zf4:

Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior

Junior

3360
2683
3389
3378
3380
3402
3436
2611
2654
3406
3418
2847
3454
3375
3473
3379
3397
3111
3067
3396
3420
3392
3430
2138
3451

205
3365
3347
3412

153
151
151
150
150
150
150
148
148
148
148
147
147
146
144
141
141
138
138
138
138
137
135
132
132
130
130
129
129

303
299
299
297
297
297
297
293
293
293
293
201
201
289
285
279
279
273
273
273
273
271
267
261
261
257
257
255
255

1378
1215
721

1091
1645
1264
798

1142
1404
1266
1351
1493
757

1129
642

1275
1339
1097
1054
1261
766

1430
1092
1154
743

1333
1398
1446
1279

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
Libya
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
Ukraine
China
Germany
China
China
China



142
142
144
145
145
145
148
149
149
151
152
152
154
154
156
157
157
159
159
161
161
163
163
165
166
166
166
169
169

Tian Shuoning H¥A
Wang Zhengxi >TEIZE
Ali GATANESH
Wang Yehong £ I/7
Han Yuyang #5507
Zeng Jingya S5k
Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif
Wang Tao & M)
Zhang Wei K4t

Pan Xinyu &/

Lu Ming PFfiHH

Xu Zhitian &

Liu Jiahao &%
Wang Qinlin £5%
Cao Hanging EE%
Zhou Ying B%E _
Tang Ziji EFi#

Ma Zihan 5%

Lin Zherui &%

Li Xiangchen Z48fE
Chen Zhihang FREF
Pei Zhaoyang ZEI&[H
Tan Yang &%

Wang Hongmou 8%
Tobias Achleitner
Rick de Jong

Li Jiayi Z=EH

Cui Yifan &— L,

Xu Kai Ryl

Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult

3435
3447
2823
3377
3433
3441
2760
3398
3410
3428
1692
3058
3469
3475
3446
3369
3456
3390
3440
3423
3427
3374
3407
3372
1094

592
3384
3376
3408

127
127
126
125
125
125
124
120
120
119
118
118
117
117
116
115
115
114
114
113
113
112
112
111
110
110
110
109
109

251
251
250
248
248
248
246
238
238
236
234
234
232
232
230
228
228
226
226
224
224
222
222
220
218
218
218
216
216

947
882
1341
1238
897
930
930
1358
1178
1186
1234
1304
579
691
649
1285
671
1208
802
928
836
1368
1048
1219
826
1041
1325
1273
932

China
China
Libya
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
The Netherlands
China
China
China



169
172
172
172
175
176
176
176
176
180
181
181
183
184
184
184
184
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
195
195
197
198
198

Chen Longhao Bz
LAW Yan IMM

Liu Xiaoli XIBERH

Sun Baohua #\VR{E
Luis Angel Echeverria
Chin Chen Ming

Zhou Liyue FEZ&fi
Wang Guanjie TE7R
Zhang Jiahao KXZ
Ismoilov Khusniddin
Joshua Koh

Zhao Yitian #B—X
Yang Shanggui #7785
Wei Yuting Z28R7E
Peng Minhua ¥8{E
Kang Jingyi FEEFHE
Dong Weichang Ef5 g
Roberto M. Racasa
Yan Ling %

Zhang Chuang 3 [3]
Jin Sisi B H

Yang Zhihao &%
Chi Cheng iE3#

Liu Ruina X5A%EE

Xie Peitong f#5%iH
Zheng Qiao %87t

Zhou Xiaolong &/)\Jy;
Zhang Tingfeng K EE
Wang Tongbang £t

Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior

Adult

3443
2127
3385
3403
1356

793
3367
3442
3455
2135
3331
3437
3426
3353
3395
3093
3476
1071
2689
3401
3405
3422
3468
3471
3349
3059
3415
2701
3416

109
108
108
108
107
105
105
105
105
103
102
102
101
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
96
95
95

216
214
214
214
212
208
208
208
208
204
202
202
200
198
198
198
198
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
192
192
190
188
188

710
1689
1139
1266

752
1001
1311

727

752
1200
1242
1001
1049

768
1445

760

569

905
1276
1083
1051

787

873

694
1328

748

979
1153

970

China
Hong Kong
China
China
USA
Malaysia
China
China
China
Uzbekistan
Singapore
China
China
China
China
China
China
Philippines
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



200
200
200
200
200
200
200
207
208
208
210
210
212
212
212
215
216
216
216
219
220
220
220
223
223
225
225
227
228

lkram Soumia BENACEUR

TAMIR Mashbat
Yuan Zhen RE
Chen Yingxu BREESE
Liu Jiayue XUA0H

Hao Jiaqgi MBZIH

He Yanjun faIERiE
Pan Chen &=
Zhang Zhiwei 5KIEH
Chen Han Ffji

Su Guoxi HE=

Xie Liuxin 81407k

Lu Zhongli BEERAL
Long Jinsheng <&
Cui LeZheng & i
Liu Kangyu X|EE/E
Xie Yifan #{— J,

Li Xinyu Z/0F

Zhai Zitong Z##[5]
Xu Xinrui (REB%E

Ding Ruiging T
Wu Yijing R16%

Liu Jincheng Y&
Tang Haoyang BE3&3%
Xie Peilin #R1E %

Li Sia YAP

Fu Mengmeng fH5#HY
Bjoern GUMBOLDT
Fatiha Mebrek

Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult

2828
2764
3391
3449
3461
3465
3483
3466
3434
3439
3448
3413
2682
3411
3472
3060
2713
3462
3474
3479
3445
3452
3105
3370
3480
3329
3432
2761
1835

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
82

186
186
186
186
186
186
186
184
182
182
180
180
178
178
178
176
174
174
174
172
170
170
170
168
168
166
166
164
162

822
770
1195
1059
740
591
777
624
852
880
684
1280
1040
832
642
1255
1204
740
575
643
891
759
658
1152
761
918
871
737
768

Algeria
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
Singapore

Algeria



228
230
230
230
233
233
235
235
237
237
239
240
240
242
242
244
245
246
247
247
249
250
250
252
253
253
255
256
256

Wang Xiangsen 487
KWON Soon-Moon Orissam
Chen Liging FRIIE
Hang Rui #5#

Gu Yulei BiE%

Zhou Huiying B2
Chen Zehui BRZFEHE

Mo Jieping ER5

Fan Jiajia SBEE
Wang Zixuan E 3
Zhang Xiquan 3K E&4Y
Chen Yinan PRZE5H

Liu Zhaojin X|B%H
Abdelkader FACI

Dong Xinpeng Z iR
Zhang Xilun 5KE&¢

Du Shengran #t2J%
Brad ZUPP

Ou Zhiyi X&EZ

Xia Yulin BT #
Hiroshi ABE

Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar
Yu Yue T3

Kenneth Tan

Zhang Shihang 3Kt
Liu Zhibang XI58%p

Xu Nuo i

Althea Karin Heidemueller

Li Tongxuan Z=4F%

Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Senior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids

2118
2128
3429
3460
3368
3431
3351
3470
3400
3478
3453
3482
3488
1850
3450
3464
3467

702
3458
3481
2886
2783
3424
3330
1096
3457
3444
1809
3438

82
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
75
75
74
74
73
72
71
70
70
69
68
68
65
60
60
58
57
57

162
158
158
158
156
156
154
154
152
152
150
149
149
147
147
145
143
141
139
139
137
135
135
129
119
119
115
113
113

843
1171
863
698
1187
602
1078
660
1005
705
628
778
841
911
614
485
601
882
848
593
372
671
628
525
586
616
872
622
943

China
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
USA
China
China
Japan
Mongolia
China
Singapore
China
China
China
Germany
China



256
259
260
261
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
269
271
271
273
274
275

Zhong Baohua fffR1E
Majdedeen Abugseaa
GO HYE JEONG

Liu Binyang XI4&[H

Li Yaqgi W+

Ma Chunyan S&te
Idriz ZOGAJ
Chia-Chun Chang
Joel LICCIARDI

Pei Qi Ang

Meng Deshan Z1&(]]
Yu-Ming Wang

Sun Lihong #MIRZT
Issa ALMOGADMI
Qing-Wan You
ShinYoung Cho

He Liping fa/Z=¢
Yau Ka Wong

Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Senior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senior
Adult
Senior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senior
Adult

1706
3136
3203
3463
2692
3358

161
3235
2817
3332
3484
3334
3459
2830
3238
3333
3485
2449

10

57
52
49
48
48
46
45
40
37
33
32
31
31
26
26
22
15

113
103
97
95
95
91
89
79
73
65
63
61
61
51
51
44
30

1059
630
553
359
292
646
634
479
308
436
286
357
760
340
290
554
124
342

China

Libya

South Korea
China
China
China
Sweden
Taiwan
France
Singapore
China
Taiwan
China

Libya
Taiwan
South Korea
China

Hong Kong



Championships

Position (Event)
1
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Name
Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Johannes MALLOW WMChampion
Simon REINHARD GMM IGM
Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Lance TSCHIRHART
Alex MULLEN
Shi Binbin A,
Yi Xuelian ZZE5%
YANG Yan
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN
HUANG Shenghua ZE}LE IMM
Wang Yiming =—%;
Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM
Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH
Zhang Xiquan & E&fY
Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM
Liu Jun Xl{&
Yu Yipei RZ5
Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ
Chi Bin g
Ismoilov Khusniddin
Li Jiazheng =544
Liu Huifeng X=X

World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

ID
1165
1662

189

371
2242
2319
2321
3335
2644
3068
2247
2661
3380

662
2791
3453
1738
1751
3343
3337
2258
3345
2135
3378
2645

1

Raw Score (Highest)
524
520
502
456
422
420
400
380
368
360
344
340
336
323
320
320
308
306
300
296
294
292
290
290
288

Points
958
951
918
834
771
768
731
695
673
658
629
622
614
590
585
585
563
559
548
541
537
534
530
530
527

Championship Points
3368
4814
4207
4341
3417
1907
4378
3939
2993
2706
3140
2979
2259
3091
2824
1213
2584
2560
2339
2456
2445
2159
1730
1621
2976

World Record
World Record
World Record

Junior World

Junior World

Kids World

Country
Mongolia
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Mongolia
USA
USA
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
Norway
Mongolia
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
China
Mongolia
China
Uzbekistan
China
China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Championships
26 Xie Chaodong §1#87x Adult 2679 284 519 2812 - China
26 Chen Zeqi Bt Kids 2716 284 519 2026 Kids World China
28 Melanie HOLLEIN Adult 2395 280 512 2533 - Germany
28 Yalguun ERDENEBAT Junior 2800 280 512 2325 - Mongolia
28 Pan Ziqi & ¢ Adult 3336 280 512 3051 - China
28 Wang Tao E35(E5V) Adult 3339 280 512 2293 - China
28 Lin Lei IMM #4& Adult 2674 280 512 2224 - China
33 Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM Adult 39 272 497 2701 - Germany
33 Qin Lei EFE Adult 3340 272 497 2457 - China
35 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE Adult 1846 268 490 3047 - Algeria
36 Nelson DELLIS GMM Adult 691 266 486 2540 - USA
37 He Zhigiang IMM o] 7555 Adult 2651 264 483 1985 - China
37 Li Linpei Z=# i Junior 2714 264 483 1919 - China
39 Enkhjin TUMUR Junior 2234 262 479 2707 - Mongolia
40 Marlo KNIGHT Adult 2125 260 475 2422 - England
40 Liu Hongzhi GMM XIJJ87&: Junior 1055 260 475 2089 - China
40 Dong Xun Eifl Junior 1121 260 475 2321 - China
43 Li Yu =8 Adult 3054 256 468 2084 - China
44 Sun Lihong #MIR4T Junior 3459 252 461 1220 - China
45 SUN Hanming Adult 3046 248 453 2675 - Hong Kong
45 Liu Xianmei X1 Adult 3357 248 453 1949 - China
45 Zhang Jiwen K337 Adult 3352 248 453 2240 - China
48 Yanjindulam ALTANSUH Adult 2335 246 450 3577 - Sweden
48 Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM Junior 2248 246 450 2592 - Mongolia
50 Tang Daijie E&E#E Adult 3342 244 446 2087 - China
50 Lu Honglian F£I5E Adult 3363 244 446 2313 - China

50 Lu Wei Bdiffs Adult 3354 244 446 2103 - China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Championships

53 Nomin Ariunbold Junior 2792 240 439 2462 - Mongolia
53 Chen Yang FkEH Adult 2677 240 439 1880 - China
53 Ding Wenxuan J & Kids 2729 240 439 1861 - China
53 He Yiming {2z Adult 3079 240 439 2316 - China
53 Tang Haoyang EJ&7 Adult 3370 240 439 1591 - China
58 Pei Zhaoyang ZE88[H Adult 3374 236 431 1800 - China
58 Luo Menglan %~ Junior 3347 236 431 1877 - China
60 Li Siyu Z={847 Adult 2657 232 424 2050 - China
60 Cui Yifan &— Adult 3376 232 424 1698 - China
62 Chen Zhigiang IMM BRE 55 Junior 2693 228 417 2563 - China
62 Gu Yulei BiEZ# Adult 3368 228 417 1603 - China
62 Yang Mingxia 17RBES Junior 2703 228 417 2248 - China
65 Gan Kaoyuan HEJH Adult 3414 227 415 2143 - China
66 Khangai Batbaatar Junior 2799 224 410 1946 - Mongolia
66 Chen Yongjian B5X&1 Adult 3364 224 410 1997 - China
68 Motoro OHNO Adult 2123 220 402 2548 - Japan
68 Chen Yongsong BRZKFA Adult 2639 220 402 2903 - China
68 Tan Kangmin EER Junior 3338 220 402 2360 - China
68 Yuan Guanlou =W Adult 3409 220 402 1792 - China
68 Lu Longbin FZZ3# Adult 3350 220 402 2037 - China
68 LAW Yan IMM Adult 2127 220 402 2091 - Hong Kong
74 Li Jiayi 15 Junior 3384 216 395 1720 - China
74 Lu Ming FfBH Adult 1692 216 395 1629 - China
74 Huang Yitong &= Kids 3365 216 395 1793 - China
74 Xie Peitong #Z1%imH Junior 3349 216 395 1723 - China
78 Ding Jingjing T %% Adult 3397 214 391 1730 - China

79 Namuundari Negi Kids 2762 212 388 1870 - Mongolia



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Championships

79 Wang Yueru R4 Junior 3064 212 388 1989 - China
79 Chen Muzi FEARF Junior 2702 212 388 2000 - China
82 Wu Xinxin SRR Adult 3362 208 380 1924 - China
82 Guo Yu 7 Adult 3393 208 380 1825 - China
82 Xu Zhitian F& Junior 3058 208 380 1684 - China
82 Sun Xiaofang #IV)\55 Adult 3361 208 380 1786 - China
82 Chen Zehui FRZFENE Adult 3351 208 380 1458 - China
82 Yin Xigiong P45 Adult 3070 208 380 1772 - China
88 Wu Xinwei SRR Junior 3359 206 377 1793 - China
88 Yang Zejin #5%4: Adult 3346 206 377 2398 - China
88 TAMIR Mashbat Kids 2764 206 377 1146 - Mongolia
91 Wang Ci =% Adult 3406 204 373 1639 - China
91 Jiang Shukang &g Adult 3069 204 373 2138 - China
93 Rick de Jong Adult 592 202 369 1411 - The Netherlands
94 Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR Junior 1726 200 366 2731 - Mongolia
94 Fang Shigi 57L&y Adult 2666 200 366 1811 - China
94 Tong Jinyu &5 Adult 3360 200 366 1743 - China
94 Zhou Liyue BEZ21{H Adult 3367 200 366 1676 - China
94 Wang Jie 7 Adult 3386 200 366 1921 - China
94 Ye Yunting M #E35E Adult 3392 200 366 1795 - China
94 Peng Minhua 2281k Adult 3395 200 366 1810 - China
94 Yang Kun 173 Adult 3396 200 366 1626 - China
94 Fu Mengmeng 188 #j Junior 3432 200 366 1237 - China
94 Zhao Yitian 8—X Kids 3437 200 366 1367 - China
94 Omkar KIBE Adult 2402 200 366 2418 - India

94 Tan Yang &% Junior 3407 200 366 1413 - China

94 Yang Shanggui #7551 Junior 3426 200 366 1414 - China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Championships
94 Erwin G. BALINES GMM Adult 1122 200 366 2061 - Philippines
94 Zhou Ying &%= _ Adult 3369 200 366 1651 - China
94 Lu Zhongli AL Adult 2682 200 366 1405 - China
94 Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA Adult 1074 200 366 2314 - India
111 Zhang Tingfeng 3K&E4% Junior 2701 198 362 1515 - China
112 Liu Na #04p Adult 2652 194 355 2183 - China
113 Xu Kai Ry Adult 3408 192 351 1283 - China
114 Zhou Xiaolong B/\Jy, Adult 3415 190 347 1326 - China
114 Tuguldur Munkhbaatar Junior 3110 190 347 2035 - Mongolia
116 Fu Liudi &0k Adult 3371 188 344 1846 - China
117 Hordiy Ostapovych Adult 2138 186 340 1494 - Ukraine
117 Yan Ling ™% Adult 2689 186 340 1616 - China
119 Hu Jiahua tAZ=HE Junior 3430 184 336 1428 - China
119 Chen Zhifeng BRE I Adult 3062 184 336 1768 - China
121 Zou Quan %4 Junior 3412 182 333 1611 - China
121 Wang Yehong E /7= Adult 3377 182 333 1570 - China
123 Zhao Liang &= Adult 2654 180 329 1733 - China
123 Liu Kangyu X/ Junior 3060 180 329 1584 - China
123 Guo Jiaxing &% Kids 3067 180 329 1383 - China
123 Li Ying &% Adult 3373 180 329 1719 - China
123 Qiu Lijun BBF)ZE Adult 3383 180 329 1720 - China
128 Wang Enyuan £&H Kids 2728 176 322 1221 - China
129 JEONG Gye Won Adult 2356 174 318 1795 - South Korea
130 Lin Shaobo #4737 Adult 3356 172 314 1921 - China
130 Liu Xiaoli XIBEFF Adult 3385 172 314 1454 - China
130 Huang Shuo Efiii Junior 3425 172 314 1387 - China

130 Tian Shuoning H¥87* Junior 3435 172 314 1262 - China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Championships
130 Zhao Meijun XEZE Adult 2688 172 314 1542 - China
130 Joshua Koh Adult 3331 172 314 1556 - Singapore
130 Fan Jiajia SBfEfE Adult 3400 172 314 1320 - China
130 Sgren DAMTOFT Senior 1675 172 314 1607 - Denmark
130 Shi Dawei A Adult 3402 172 314 1579 - China
130 Liang Kaiying 228l %1 Junior 3366 172 314 1502 - China
140 Jirgen PETERSEN GMM Adult 205 171 313 1646 - Germany
141 Peng Ying &/ Adult 3348 170 311 2021 - China
142 Takeru AOKI Adult 1161 168 307 1297 - Japan
142 Xie Liuxin §H0fK Adult 3413 168 307 1587 - China
142 Bian Guyue &3 Kids 3420 168 307 1074 - China
142 Dong Fengyi E31{Y Adult 3418 168 307 1658 - China
146 Chen Yan B Adult 3399 166 303 1362 - China
146 Lin Zherui M&%& Junior 3440 166 303 1105 - China
148 Wu Chuchu =%&E4E Junior 3355 164 300 1912 - China
148 Wang Hongmou FEJ5i Adult 3372 164 300 1519 - China
148 Xie Yifan #f— L Junior 2713 164 300 1504 - China
151 Yan Jiashuo EZ i Kids 3063 163 298 1610 - China
152 Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba Kids 3113 160 293 1067 - Mongolia
152 KWON Soon-Moon Orissam Adult 2128 160 293 1463 - South Korea
152 Xie Zijun §F#& Adult 3375 160 293 1421 - China
152 Zhang Fang K75 Adult 2683 160 293 1507 - China
152 Xu Linfeng SR Adult 3382 160 293 1549 - China
152 Yuan Zhen RE Adult 3391 160 293 1488 - China
152 Zhong Baohua #{r/E Adult 1706 160 293 1351 - China
152 Jin Sisi £B&E Adult 3405 160 293 1344 - China

152 Wang Tongbang EZi5( Adult 3416 160 293 1263 - China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result

Championships

152 Chen Han R Kids 3439 160 293 1173 - China
152 Chen Longhao FRe=: Kids 3443 160 293 1003 - China
152 Chi Cheng iK3# Junior 3468 160 293 1165 - China
152 Yang Ruopan 7% Kids 3473 160 293 934 - China
152 Liang Aoqi ZRHIH Kids 3379 160 293 1567 - China
152 Ma Zihan S Adult 3390 160 293 1500 - China
152 Wang Tao E5&(I ) Adult 3398 160 293 1650 - China
152 Yu Yue T3#H Junior 3424 160 293 921 - China
152 Liu Jiahao X&)% Junior 3469 160 293 872 - China
152 Tang Kaien ;1% 2 Junior 3421 160 293 1456 - China
152 CHEW Kin Meng Adult 2635 160 293 1770 - Malaysia
152 Liu Zhaojin X|iB%5 Junior 3488 160 293 1134 - China
152 Brad ZUPP Adult 702 160 293 1174 - USA
174 Ding Ruiging T 30 Kids 3445 156 285 1176 - China
175 Chen Zheqing FRE I Junior 3381 154 282 1998 - China
176 Ali GATANESH Adult 2823 152 278 1619 - Libya
176 Lei Nanyan EEmIE Adult 3404 152 278 1678 - China
178 Pan Xinyu &/ Junior 3428 144 263 1450 - China
179 Zhou Huiying &% Kids 3431 142 260 862 - China
179 Liu Ruina XA Kids 3471 142 260 954 - China
181 Jiang Xueting ¥ 5= Adult 3394 140 256 1571 - China
181 Chen Zhihang FR7E#T Junior 3427 140 256 1092 - China
181 Dong Xinpeng AR Kids 3450 140 256 870 - China
181 Chi Yongrui 3R K% Adult 2146 140 256 1638 - China
181 Wang Xiangsen E4H7% Junior 2118 140 256 1099 - China
181 Zhang Wei 5K Adult 3410 140 256 1434 - China

187 Zhang Chuang K[| Adult 3401 136 249 1332 - China



World World Memory Championships 2015
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187 Xu Nuo 1Fi% Kids 3444 136 249 1120 - China
187 Ouyang Yujie BRFHZF)E Kids 3454 136 249 1005 - China
190 Tobias Achleitner Kids 1094 134 245 1071 - Germany
190 Yang Zhihao #7755 Junior 3422 134 245 1032 - China
192 Su Guoxi HEE Junior 3448 132 241 926 - China
193 Li Xiangchen 4 Kids 3423 128 234 1162 - China
193 Wellon CHOU Adult 1987 128 234 1763 - Singapore
193 Hu Jiabao xR = Adult 3417 128 234 1523 - China
193 Li Tongxuan Z=fae Kids 3438 128 234 1177 - China
197 Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan Junior 3111 124 227 1323 - Mongolia
197 Du Shengran #t 3 Kids 3467 124 227 827 - China
197 Li Sia YAP Adult 3329 124 227 1145 - Malaysia
200 Ramyasree YARLAGADDA Adult 1070 123 225 1240 - India
200 Issa ALMOGADMI Adult 2830 123 225 565 - Libya
202 Tamim GATANESH Junior 2847 122 223 1716 - Libya
202 Xiao Yuhao HRE Junior 2717 122 223 1732 - China
202 Chen Yinan [FRZ55 Kids 3482 122 223 1001 - China
205 Fatiha Mebrek Adult 1835 120 219 987 - Algeria
205 Roberto M. Racasa Adult 1071 120 219 1124 - Philippines
205 ShinYoung Cho Adult 3333 120 219 773 - South Korea
205 Long Jinsheng <&t Adult 3411 120 219 1052 - China
205 Pan Guangjun &Yl Kids 3436 120 219 1017 - China
205 Cao Hanging EEj% Kids 3446 120 219 868 - China
205 Wang Zhengxi >E IS Junior 3447 120 219 1101 - China
205 Zhang Jiahao 5KZx% Junior 3455 120 219 972 - China
205 Hang Rui #% Kids 3460 120 219 917 - China

205 Zhang Xilun KE&& Junior 3464 120 219 704 - China
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205 Luis Angel Echeverria Adult 1356 120 219 971 - USA
205 Wang Guanjie &7 Kids 3442 120 219 946 - China
205 Liu Zhibang XI5&%) Kids 3457 120 219 835 - China
218 Zhai Zitong Z21#[5] Kids 3474 116 212 787 - China
218 He Yanjun filEiE Kids 3483 116 212 989 - China
218 Bjoern GUMBOLDT Adult 2761 116 212 949 - Singapore
221 Chin Chen Ming Adult 793 112 205 1206 - Malaysia
221 Ou Zhiyi X&EZ Kids 3458 112 205 1053 - China
223 Pan Chen &E Junior 3466 108 197 821 - China
224 Kang Jingyi BR&FH Kids 3093 104 190 950 - China
224 Xie Peilin %155k Junior 3480 104 190 952 - China
226 Wang Qinlin X5 Junior 3475 101 185 875 - China
227 Chia-Chun Chang Adult 3235 100 183 662 - Taiwan
227 Li Dongze &K% Kids 3477 100 183 959 - China
229 Cui Lezheng & Rl Kids 3472 98 179 822 - China
230 Althea Karin Heidemueller Kids 1809 92 168 791 - Germany
230 Liu Jiayue XUANH Kids 3461 92 168 908 - China
230 Mo Jieping E7R5% Junior 3470 92 168 829 - China
233 Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN Kids 2782 90 165 1009 - Mongolia
234 Xia Yulin BT Junior 3481 88 161 754 - China
234 Du Xin #t3% Junior 2705 88 161 1474 - China
234 Li Xinyu Z/0\F Junior 3462 88 161 901 - China
237 Idriz ZOGAJ Adult 161 86 157 791 - Sweden
238 Majdedeen Abugseaa Adult 3136 84 154 784 - Libya
238 Wu Yijing =1a% Kids 3452 84 154 912 - China
240 Hiroshi ABE Senior 2886 80 146 518 - Japan

240 Jo Joo Sang - SangDong Adult 2611 80 146 1288 South Korea
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240 Han Yuyang #rRf7 Junior 3433 80 146 1044 - China
240 Zhu Yufan KF M, Kids 3451 80 146 889 - China
240 Dong Weichang Ef£E Junior 3476 80 146 716 - China
240 Wang Zixuan -3 Junior 3478 80 146 851 - China
240 Xu Xinrui fREBE Kids 3479 80 146 789 - China
240 Hao Jiaqi #Z3H Junior 3465 80 146 738 - China
240 Sun Baohua fMxrfE Adult 3403 80 146 1412 - China
240 Zhang Shihang 5Kt fj Junior 1096 80 146 733 - China
240 GO HYE JEONG Adult 3203 80 146 699 - South Korea
251 Kenneth Tan Adult 3330 74 135 660 - Singapore
252 Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar Kids 2783 72 132 803 - Mongolia
252 Zheng Qiao #B7% Junior 3059 72 132 880 - China
254 Zeng Jingya ZIEHE Junior 3441 68 124 1054 - China
255 Abdelkader FACI Adult 1850 65 119 1029 - Algeria
256 Wei Yuting ZR&i%E Junior 3353 60 110 878 - China
256 Ma Chunyan B&ii Adult 3358 60 110 756 - China
256 Tang Ziji BEF3# Kids 3456 60 110 781 - China
256 Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif Adult 2760 60 110 1040 - Malaysia
256 Yu-Ming Wang Adult 3334 60 110 467 - Taiwan
261 Liu Binyang Xl4z[H Kids 3463 52 95 454 - China
262 Chen Yingxu BRMEHE Junior 3449 48 88 1147 - China
262 Liu Jincheng X! & i Junior 3105 48 88 745 - China
264 Yau Ka Wong Adult 2449 46 84 426 - Hong Kong
265 Ikram Soumia BENACEUR Adult 2828 40 73 895 - Algeria
265 Qing-Wan You Adult 3238 40 73 363 - Taiwan
265 Pei Qi Ang Adult 3332 40 73 509 - Singapore

268 Chen Liging PRII# Junior 3429 30 55 918 - China



269
270
270
270
273
273
273

He Liping fa]Z=¢
Zhang Zhiwei KIEH;
Li Yaqi W+

Yuan Jinyue =I¥E3H
Joel LICCIARDI
Jakob KRAUTLOHER

Meng Deshan Z &1l

World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Numbers Result
Championships

Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Senior

3485
3434
2692
3389
2817
1614
3484

24
20
20
20

44
37
37
37

o

167
888
329
758
308
1322
286

China
China
China
China
France
Germany
China
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World World Memory Championships 2015

EM@RY Historic Dates Result
Championships

Position (Event)

Name
Johannes MALLOW WMChampion
Lance TSCHIRHART
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Alex MULLEN
Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM
Simon REINHARD GMM IGM
Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM
Liu Na #0045
Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH
Enkhjin TUMUR
Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM
Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Chen Zeqi FRZFjt
HUANG Shenghua &ME IMM
Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR
Nomin Ariunbold
Chen Zhigiang IMM BRE 55
Erwin G. BALINES GMM
Wang Tao £&(E0X)
Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN
Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA
Shi Binbin G##
Yi Xuelian &%
YANG Yan #7jf

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

ID
189
2319
1662
2321
1751
371
39
2652
2791
2234
662
1738
2716
2661
1726
2792
2693
1122
3339
2242
2247
1074
3335
2644
3068

Raw Score
126
111
110
106
99
94
93
89
83
80
72
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
66
66
66
66
64
64

Points
1008
888
880
848
792
752
744
712
664
640
576
560
560
552
552
544
544
544
536
528
528
528
528
512
512

Championship Points
5215
2795
5694
5226
3352
5093
3445
2895
3488
3347
3667
3144
2586
3531
3283
3006
3107
2605
2829
3945
3668
2842
4467
3505
3218

World Record

Kids World

Country
Germany
USA
Sweden
USA
Mongolia
Germany
Germany
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
Norway
Mongolia
China
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
Philippines
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
India
China
China
China



26
27
27
27
27
31
31
31
31
35
36
36
38
38
38
41
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
49
49
49
49
49
49

Yalguun ERDENEBAT

Yanjindulam ALTANSUH

Li Linpei Z=#£;ii

Ding Wenxuan J X’&
Gan Kaoyuan HZ
Liu Huifeng X=X

Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM

Tang Daijie E&#E
Marlo KNIGHT

Pan Ziqi ;&R H
Wang Yiming =—%;
Motoro OHNO

Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ

Chen Muzi BEARF

Li Jiazheng Z=&E4%

Li Yu Z=)E

Peng Ying i
Jakob KRAUTLOHER
Tan Kangmin 1B R
Liu Jun Xl{&

Nelson DELLIS GMM
Li Siyu =847

Liu Kangyu XIEE/S
Melanie HOLLEIN
Dong Xun Eifl
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Guo Yu 3B

Wu Xinwei SRE

Zhao Liang &=

Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior

Adult

2800
2335
2714
2729
3414
2645
2248
3342
2125
3336
3380
2123
2258
2702
3378
3054
3348
1614
3338
3343

691
2657
3060
2395
1121
3110
3393
3359
2654

63
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
58
56
56
51
51
51
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47

504
496
496
496
496
488
488
488
488
464
448
448
408
408
408
400
392
392
384
384
384
384
384
376
376
376
376
376
376

2829
4073
2415
2357
2639
3464
3080
2575
2910
3515
2707
2996
2853
2408
2029
2484
2413
1714
2744
2723
2924
2434
1968
2909
2697
2411
2201
2169
2109

Kids World
Kids World

Mongolia
Sweden
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
England
China
China
Japan
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
USA
China
China
Germany
China
Mongolia
China
China
China



49
49
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
61
65
65
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
82
82

Chen Yongsong BRoKFA
Lin Zherui &%
KWON Soon-Moon Orissam
Tang Kaien 71 &
Wang Enyuan £ 25
Yu Yipei FRZ5Hi

Omkar KIBE

Yang Zejin 5% 4

Wu Chuchu R#&#%
Fang Shigi 5%
Wang Yueru 8%
Yang Mingxia 17BBgS
Xie Chaodong §i#B7R
Qin Lei &

Jiang Shukang &M
He Zhigiang IMM o] i
Liang Aoqi SRRt

Hu Jiahua REEHE

Sun Xiaofang #)V)\35

Li Xiangchen ZHE
Wu Xinxin SRARfL

Xu Zhitian &

Hordiy Ostapovych

Rick de Jong

Liu Hongzhi GMM XIJ87&
Xiao Yuhao HRE

Zou Quan Zf4:

Lin Lei IMM #4%5
Wellon CHOU

Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult

2639
3440
2128
3421
2728
3337
2402
3346
3355
2666
3064
2703
2679
3340
3069
2651
3379
3430
3361
3423
3362
3058
2138

592
1055
2717
3412
2674
1987

47
47
46
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39

376
376
368
368
368
360
352
352
352
352
344
344
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
328
328
328
328
320
320
320
312
312

3279
1481
1831
1824
1589
2816
2770
2750
2264
2163
2333
2592
3148
2793
2474
2321
1903
1764
2122
1498
2252
2012
1822
1739
2409
2052
1931
2536
2075

China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
India
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Ukraine
The Netherlands
China
China
China
China

Singapore



82
82
82
87
87
87
87
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
100
100
100
100
100
100
106
106
106
106
106
111
111

Yan Ling &%

Guo Jiaxing &4
Xu Kai #RHlL

Chi Bin St

Zhao Yitian #8—%
Chen Yan BfRif

Lin Shaobo #/b3s
Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM
SUN Hanming

Chen Yang BRfH
Chen Zhifeng FRESI%
Cui Yifan &— L,
Wang Tao E&(7 M)
Xie Yifan #t— F,

Tian Shuoning H¥A
Roberto M. Racasa
Zhang Jiwen K357
Chen Zheqing BRE
Peng Minhua &8{E
Xie Peitong B25%iH
Xu Linfeng M|
Liang Kaiying Zel &
Fu Liudi fE#003H

Luo Menglan %%
Tang Haoyang FE3&3¢
Liu Xiaoli XlIBE[R

Yan Jiashuo EZR i
He Yiming 12z=0%
LAW Yan IMM

Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult

2689
3067
3408
3345
3437
3399
3356
1165
3046
2677
3062
3376
3398
2713
3435
1071
3352
3381
3395
3349
3382
3366
3371
3347
3370
3385
3063
3079
2127

39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34

312
312
312
304
304
304
304
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
288
288
288
288
288
288
280
280
280
280
280
272
272

1928
1695
1595
2463
1671
1666
2225
3664
2971
2176
2064
1994
1946
1800
1558
1420
2528
2286
2098
2011
1837
1790
2126
2157
1871
1734
1890
2588
2363

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
Philippines
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong



111
111
111
111
111
111
111
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
125
125
125
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
141

Liu Xianmei X1
Zhou Ying B=E _

Gu Yulei BiE#

Shi Dawei 2K
Takeru AOKI

Zhou Xiaolong &/)\
Huang Yitong EF#
Namuundari Negi
Wang Ci £%
Joshua Koh

Pan Guangjun &g
Zhang Xiquan & E&fY
Lu Honglian F413%
Lu Longbin 7 23,
JEONG Gye Won

Xie Liuxin 8407k
Wang Jie £

Ma Zihan S#%
Tamim GATANESH
Yin Xigiong F 5
Yang Kun 173
Wang Hongmou 8%
Xie Zijun &
Huang Shuo EfHji
Fan Jiajia SBfEE
Chen Zhihang FREF
Khangai Batbaatar
Yu Yue T3

Pei Zhaoyang ZE88[H

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior

Adult

3357
3369
3368
3402
1161
3415
3365
2762
3406
3331
3436
3453
3363
3350
2356
3413
3386
3390
2847
3070
3396
3372
3375
3425
3400
3427
2799
3424
3374

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30

272
272
272
272
272
272
272
264
264
264
264
264
256
256
256
256
256
256
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
240

2221
1923
1875
1851
1569
1598
2065
2134
1903
1820
1281
1477
2569
2293
2051
1843
2177
1756
1964
2020
1874
1767
1669
1635
1568
1340
2194
1169
2040

China
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
Mongolia
China
Singapore
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
Libya
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China



141
141
141
141
141
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
166
166
166
166
166

Qiu Lijun BRF]ZE
Jiang Xueting BEE
Sgren DAMTOFT
Tong Jinyu €&F
Yang Ruopan %%

Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE

Lu Ming P&HH

Chen Longhao F5 %
Zeng Jingya S5k

Li Dongze 7R
Zhang Zhiwei KIEH;
Yuan Jinyue =¥EIH
Yuan Guanlou =M%
Li Jiayi =15
CHEW Kin Meng

Du Xin &

Chen Zehui FRZFEIE
Wang Zhengxi SEEZE
Chen Han Bfi#

Wang Guanjie @7
Lu Wei Ffiff

Ding Jingjing T B
Yuan Zhen RE
Pan Chen &

Li Ying %

Jirgen PETERSEN GMM
Zhang Tingfeng 3K EE5%
Hu Jiabao #FR =

Jin Sisi &B&

Adult
Adult
Senior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult

3383
3394
1675
3360
3473
1846
1692
3443
3441
3477
3434
3389
3409
3384
2635
2705
3351
3447
3439
3442
3354
3397
3391
3466
3373

205
2701
3417
3405

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27

240
240
240
240
240
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
216
216
216
216
216

1960
1811
1847
1983
1174
3279
1861
1235
1286
1191
1120
990
2024
1952
1994
1698
1682
1325
1397
1170
2327
1954
1712
1045
1935
1862
1731
1739
1560

China
China
Denmark
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
China



166
166
166
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
183
183
183
183
183
183
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
196
196
196
196

Zhang Chuang K[
Sun Lihong #hIR4T
Hang Rui #%#
Ismoilov Khusniddin
Lei Nanyan EE R
Chi Yongrui R K%
Tan Yang &%
Zhang Wei K4t

Ramyasree YARLAGADDA

Chin Chen Ming

Li Xinyu Z0\F
Hiroshi ABE

Zhao Meijun BXEE
Brad ZUPP

Dong Xinpeng ik}
Majdedeen Abugseaa
Zhang Xilun 5KE&¢
Liu Jincheng X i
Zhang Fang 3&K7%

Xu Nuo Fig

Ding Ruiging T i
Han Yuyang #5507
Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar
Du Shengran #t XA
Cui LeZheng £ Kl
Dong Fengyi (Y
Sun Baohua #MR1E

Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan

Wang Tongbang E4F;

Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Senior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior

Adult

3401
3459
3460
2135
3404
2146
3407
3410
1070

793
3462
2886
2688

702
3450
3136
3464
3105
2683
3444
3445
3433
2783
3467
3472
3418
3403
3111
3416

27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23

216
216
216
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
200
200
200
200
200
200
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
184
184
184
184

1548
1436
1133
1938
1886
1846
1621
1642
1448
1414
1109
726
1742
1374
1070
984
904
945
1699
1312
1368
1236
995
1019
1014
1842
1596
1507
1447

China
China
China
Uzbekistan
China
China
China
China
India
Malaysia
China
Japan
China
USA
China
Libya
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China



196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
226
226
226

Wang Xiangsen E487%
Ou Zhiyi X&EZ

Li Tongxuan Z=1@%=

Xie Peilin #2315

Tang Ziji B

Hao Jiaqi #MZFIH

Pan Xinyu &/

Zhong Baohua f{R1E
Chen Yingxu BREEfH
Chen Yongjian BRKE
Zhou Liyue FEZii

Ali GATANESH

Long Jinsheng <&
Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif
Cao Hanging EE;%
Wang Yehong E 77
Bian Guyue #57FH

Lu Zhongli BE&RAL,

Tobias Achleitner
Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN
Bjoern GUMBOLDT

Wei Yuting ZE8R2E
Althea Karin Heidemueller
ShinYoung Cho

Idriz ZOGAJ

Zhang Shihang 3Kt
Jo Joo Sang - SangDong
Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba
Liu Jiayue Xf0H

Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids

2118
3458
3438
3480
3456
3465
3428
1706
3449
3364
3367
2823
3411
2760
3446
3377
3420
2682
1094
2782
2761
3353
1809
3333

161
1096
2611
3113
3461

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20

184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
160
160
160

1283
1237
1361
1136
965
922
1634
1535
1331
2181
1852
1795
1228
1216
1044
1746
1250
1573
1239
1177
1117
1046
959
941
959
901
1448
1227
1068

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Libya
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
Germany
Mongolia
Singapore
China
Germany
South Korea
Sweden
China
South Korea
Mongolia
China



226
226
231
231
231
231
231
231
237
237
237
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
249
249
249
249
249
254
254
254
254

Xia Yulin BTk

Liu Zhibang X;E%S
Fatiha Mebrek

Luis Angel Echeverria
Liu Jiahao X|&%&

Ye Yunting H#94=
Chi Cheng iE3#

Xu Xinrui RE%E

Fu Mengmeng 188
Chen Yinan FRZ55
Liu Binyang Xl#[H
TAMIR Mashbat
Yang Zhihao &%
Kang Jingyi BREFE
Ikram Soumia BENACEUR
Wang Zixuan £-FE
Ma Chunyan B&
Chia-Chun Chang
Kenneth Tan

Liu Zhaojin XI|&%
He Yanjun g
Abdelkader FACI
Chen Liging PRIIF
Wu Yijing R1a5%
Dong Weichang ZfF &
Zhai Zitong Z2F¥[5]
GO HYE JEONG

Yau Ka Wong

Pei Qi Ang

Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult

3481
3457
1835
1356
3469
3392
3468
3479
3432
3482
3463
2764
3422
3093
2828
3478
3358
3235
3330
3488
3483
1850
3429
3452
3476
3474
3203
2449
3332

20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15

160
160
152
152
152
152
152
152
144
144
144
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
128
128
128
128
128
120
120
120
120

914
995
1139
1123
1024
1947
1317
941
1381
1145
598
1282
1168
1086
1031
987
892
798
796
1270
1117
1157
1046
1040
844
907
819
546
629

China
China
Algeria
USA
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
Algeria
China
China
Taiwan
Singapore
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
China
South Korea
Hong Kong

Singapore



258
258
258
258
262
262
264
265
265
265
265
269
270
270
272
273
274
275

Mo Jieping ER5E
Zhu Yufan KF A,
Ouyang Yujie FRPHZ)E
Joel LICCIARDI

Li Sia YAP

Zhou Huiying B2
Yang Shanggui 171 5%
Zhang Jiahao KXZ
Wang Qinlin E#5%
Su Guoxi 7 E=

Issa ALMOGADMI

Liu Ruina XI[A%
Zheng Qiao %877
Yu-Ming Wang

Meng Deshan ZF1&(l]
He Liping fa/Z=F
Qing-Wan You

Li Yaqi =1+

Junior
Kids
Kids
Senior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Senior
Senior
Adult

Senior

3470
3451
3454
2817
3329
3431
3426
3455
3475
3448
2830
3471
3059
3334
3484
3485
3238
2692

14
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11

11

w AN OO N ~N ©

112
112
112
112
104
104
96
88
88
88
88
64
56
56
48
40
32
24

941
1001
1117
420
1249
966
1510
1060
963
1014
653
1018
936
523
334
207
395
353

China
China
China
France
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
Libya
China
China
Taiwan
China
China
Taiwan

China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY Hour Cards Result

Championships

Position (Event) Name Category ID Raw Score (Cards) Raw Score (Packs) Points Championship Points World Record Country
1 Shi Binbin Ay Adult 3335 1612 31.00 1033 5500 World Record China
2 Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM Adult 662 1460 28.08 936 4603 World Record Norway
2 Alex MULLEN Adult 2321 1460 28.08 936 6162 World Record USA
4 Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM Adult 1662 1257 24.17 806 6500 - Sweden
5 Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM Junior 2242 1162 22.35 745 4690 - Mongolia
6 Simon REINHARD GMM IGM Adult 371 1122 21.58 719 5812 - Germany
7 Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM  Adult 1751 1093 21.02 701 4052 - Mongolia
8 YANG Yan 7 Adult 3068 1092 21.00 700 3918 - China
9 Johannes MALLOW WMChampion Adult 189 1070 20.58 686 5901 - Germany
10 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE Adult 1846 1066 20.50 683 3963 - Algeria
11 Yang Zejin #%4: Adult 3346 1061 20.40 680 3430 - China
12 Nomin Ariunbold Junior 2792 1040 20.00 667 3672 - Mongolia
12 Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM Junior 2248 1040 20.00 667 3746 - Mongolia
12 Pan Ziqi y&FEH Adult 3336 1040 20.00 667 4182 - China
15 Qin Lei &£ Adult 3340 1026 19.73 658 3451 - China
16 Liu Huifeng X=X\ Adult 2645 998 19.19 640 4104 - China
17 SUN Hanming Adult 3046 988 19.00 633 3604 - Hong Kong
17 Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH Junior 2791 988 19.00 633 4121 - Mongolia
17 Chen Yongsong BRaKi Adult 2639 988 19.00 633 3912 - China
20 Chi Bin g Adult 3345 962 18.50 617 3080 - China
21 Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM Adult 39 941 18.10 603 4048 - Germany
22 Liu Jun Xl Adult 3343 940 18.08 603 3326 - China
23 Enkhjin TUMUR Junior 2234 936 18.00 600 3947 - Mongolia
23 Erwin G. BALINES GMM Adult 1122 936 18.00 600 3205 - Philippines
23 Xie Chaodong #i#87R Adult 2679 936 18.00 600 3748 - China



26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
36
36
36
40
40
42
43
44
44
44
44
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

HUANG Shenghua BEBE IMM
Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN

Lu Honglian F413%
Marlo KNIGHT

Yi Xuelian 55E5%

Liu Xianmei X|| £
Chen Yongjian BRoK &
Xie Peitong f#5%iH

Luo Menglan 2%~

Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR

Ismoilov Khusniddin

He Yiming &1

Zhang Jiwen KRz

Liu Hongzhi GMM XI87E
Lin Lei IMM #4#

Dong Xun ZEi#l

He Zhigiang IMM {2 7& 5%
Zhong Baohua #p{R1E
Wang Tao E£&(EN)
Chen Zhifeng FREI&
Wang Jie £

Gan Kaoyuan HZ &
Tong Jinyu &£5

Yu Yipei RZ5Hi
Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Wang Yueru ER%i

Liu Na 04

Nelson DELLIS GMM

Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult

2661
1165
2247
3363
2125
2644
3357
3364
3349
3347
1726
2135
3079
3352
1055
2674
1121
2651
1706
3339
3062
3386
3414
3360
3337
1738
3064
2652

691

928
894
890
886
884
884
868
858
835
834
832
832
832
832
806
806
790
783
780
780
780
780
778
775
768
757
754
740
734

17.85
17.19
17.12
17.04
17.00
17.00
16.69
16.50
16.06
16.04
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
15.50
15.19
15.06
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.96
14.90
14.77
14.56
14.50
14.23
14.12

595
573
571
568
567
567
556
550
535
535
533
533
533
533
517
517
506
502
500
500
500
500
499
497
492
485
483
474
471

4126
4237
4239
3137
3477
4071
2777
2731
2547
2692
3816
2471
3122
3061
2926
3053
3204
2823
2035
3329
2564
2677
3138
2480
3308
3630
2816
3370
3395

China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
England
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
Uzbekistan
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
USA



55
55
55
55
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
81
81
83

Motoro OHNO

Lance TSCHIRHART
Chen Zehui BRZFEHE
Qiu Lijun BRFZE

Chen Zhigiang IMM BRZES 2%

Lu Wei Ffif$
Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ
Guo Yu 5

Lin Shaobo #&/

Lu Longbin F 3%
Chen Zeqi FR7FJid

Chen Yang B&[H

Yuan Guanlou =W
Khangai Batbaatar

Yin Xigiong F5E

Ye Yunting H&94

Yan Ling ™%

Omkar KIBE

Yalguun ERDENEBAT
Jo Joo Sang - SangDong
Yanjindulam ALTANSUH
Tan Kangmin BER

Li Yu Z=)8

Yang Mingxia 1RB&S
Xu Linfeng R

Yang Kun 173

Zhao Liang &5

Xu Zhitian ¥ &

Wang Yiming £—%;

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids

2123
2319
3351
3383
2693
3354
2258
3393
3356
3350
2716
2677
3409
2799
3070
3392
2689
2402
2800
2611
2335
3338
3054
2703
3382
3396
2654
3058
3380

728
728
728
728
726
708
705
702
686
680
680
680
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
676
662
662
660

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.96
13.62
13.56
13.50
13.19
13.08
13.08
13.08
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.73
12.73
12.69

467
467
467
467
465
454
452
450
440
436
436
436
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
433
424
424
423

3463
3262
2149
2427
3573
2781
3304
2651
2665
2729
3022
2612
2457
2627
2453
2381
2361
3203
3262
1881
4507
3177
2917
3025
2270
2308
2534
2437
3130

Japan
USA
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
India
Mongolia
South Korea
Sweden
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China



84
85
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
106
107
108
109
110
111
111

Sun Xiaofang #M)\55
Lu Ming PBi:BH

Lu Zhongli BEBAL
LAW Yan IMM

Chi Yongrui R4
Yan Jiashuo EZRHii
Li Linpei Z=#;ii

Xie Yifan #f—J,

Li Jiayi Z=EH

Lei Nanyan BRI
Huang Yitong &%

Zhou Ying A= _

Wang Ci £%&

Zhou Xiaolong B/,

Wu Chuchu R##&

Wu Xinwei =Rz

Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA
Tamim GATANESH

Rick de Jong

JEONG Gye Won

Tang Daijie E&#

Yang Shanggui #7785

Cui Yifan &—

Sun Baohua #)\MR{E

Dong Fengyi EF1{Y

Fu Liudi EH0iH

Melanie HOLLEIN

Zhao Meijun BXEZE

Guo Jiaxing =%

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids

3361
1692
2682
2127
2146
3063
2714
2713
3384
3404
3365
3369
3406
3415
3355
3359
1074
2847

592
2356
3342
3426
3376
3403
3418
3371
2395
2688
3067

653
652
650
650
650
646
644
630
626
626
626
626
626
626
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
624
620
602
589
584
582
574
574

12.56
12.54
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.42
12.38
12.12
12.04
12.04
12.04
12.04
12.04
12.04
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.92
11.58
11.33
11.23
11.19
11.04
11.04

419
418
417
417
417
414
413
404
401
401
401
401
401
401
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
397
386
378
374
373
368
368

2541
2279
1990
2780
2262
2304
2827
2203
2354
2287
2467
2324
2304
2000
2664
2569
3242
2364
2139
2451
2975
1910
2391
1982
2220
2501
3282
2109
2063

China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
India

Libya

The Netherlands
South Korea
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China



111
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
129
130
130
130
133
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

Jiang Shukang & E
Liu Xiaoli XIBERH

Zhou Liyue FZ&fi
Wang Tao & M)
Jiang Xueting BEE
Xie Liuxin 1407k

Wu Xinxin SRRk
CHEW Kin Meng
Wellon CHOU

Brad ZUPP

Tang Haoyang BE3&3%
Chen Zheqing BRE
Zhang Tingfeng KEE
Ma Zihan 5%
Zhang Chuang 3 [3]
Jin Sisi £EH

Yuan Zhen EE
KWON Soon-Moon Orissam
Wang Yehong £ I/7

Shi Dawei 2K fH

Takeru AOKI

Chen Liging FRIIE

Zou Quan Zf4:

Hu Jiabao #AZR %

Gu Yulei BiEZ#

Ali GATANESH

Joshua Koh

Li Siyu =847

Ma Chunyan S&3i

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

3069
3385
3367
3398
3394
3413
3362
2635
1987

702
3370
3381
2701
3390
3401
3405
3391
2128
3377
3402
1161
3429
3412
3417
3368
2823
3331
2657
3358

574
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
547
546
546
546
528
522
520
520
520
520
520
520
520

11.04
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.52
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.15
10.04
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

368
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
351
350
350
350
338
335
333
333
333
333
333
333
333

2841
2100
2219
2313
2178
2210
2618
2360
2442
1741
2237
2653
2097
2123
1915
1926
2063
2181
2096
2201
1907
1381
2265
2072
2209
2128
2153
2767
1225

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
Singapore
USA
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
China
Libya
Singapore
China
China



135
135
135
135
146
147
147
147
147
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
164
165
166
167
167
167
170

Chen Yan BRii

Fan Jiajia SBEE

Liu Kangyu X|EfE
Liu Zhaojin X|B%H
Peng Ying i

Zhao Yitian #B—X
Ding Wenxuan J 37&
Wang Tongbang E4t#
Fang Shigi 75 =&

Fu Mengmeng fH5HH
Li Tongxuan Z=4F%
Liang Kaiying Zel %
Hu Jiahua #RZHE
Zhang Fang K%
Chin Chen Ming

Li Ying ZF%

Peng Minhua ¥8{E
Ding Jingjing T &%
ShinYoung Cho

Wei Yuting Z28R7E
Xie Zijun 1 FE
Chen Zhihang FREF

Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba

Xiao Yuhao BFR&
Liang Aoqi ZRHIEEL
Zeng Jingya S5k
Sagren DAMTOFT
Huang Shuo =i
Tuguldur Munkhbaatar

Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Senior
Junior

Junior

3399
3400
3060
3488
3348
3437
2729
3416
2666
3432
3438
3366
3430
2683

793
3373
3395
3397
3333
3353
3375
3427
3113
2717
3379
3441
1675
3425
3110

520
520
520
520
495
494
494
494
494
492
478
476
472
469
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
468
463
442
435
418
418
418
416

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.52
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.46
9.19
9.15
9.08
9.02
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.50
8.37
8.04
8.04
8.04
8.00

333
333
333
333
317
317
317
317
317
315
306
305
303
301
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
297
283
279
268
268
268
267

2000
1901
2302
1603
2730
1987
2674
1764
2480
1696
1668
2096
2067
2000
1714
2235
2398
2254
1241
1346
1969
1640
1524
2335
2182
1554
2115
1903
2678

Senior World

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
South Korea
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
Denmark
China

Mongolia



170
170
170
170
175
176
176
178
178
180
180
180
180
184
184
186
187
188
188
190
191
191
191
191
191
196
197
198
199

Wang Enyuan £ &
Fatiha Mebrek

Wang Hongmou E8i%
Ou Zhiyi X&EZ

Hordiy Ostapovych
Long Jinsheng o <EH4:
Roberto M. Racasa
Tan Yang &%

Zhang Zhiwei 5KIEH
Chi Cheng iE3#
Namuundari Negi
Wang Xiangsen 47
Dong Xinpeng Z AR
Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan
GO HYE JEONG

Zhu Yufan &F 1,

Li Jiazheng ZE#%
Jirgen PETERSEN GMM
Chen Muzi BEARF
Chen Longhao Bz
Zhang Wei K4t

lkram Soumia BENACEUR

Yu Yue T3

Wang Guanjie &7
Xu Nuo i

Wang Zixuan 3
He Yanjun faIERiE
Issa ALMOGADMI
Chen Han Ffji

Kids
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids

2728
1835
3372
3458
2138
3411
1071
3407
3434
3468
2762
2118
3450
3111
3203
3451
3378

205
2702
3443
3410
2828
3424
3442
3444
3478
3483
2830
3439

416
416
416
416
412
390
390
365
365
364
364
364
364
338
338
323
317
314
314
313
312
312
312
312
312
292
290
289
286

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.92
7.50
7.50
7.02
7.02
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.21
6.10
6.04
6.04
6.02
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.62
5.58
5.56
5.50

267
267
267
267
264
250
250
234
234
233
233
233
233
217
217
207
203
201
201
201
200
200
200
200
200
187
186
185
183

1855
1406
2033
1503
2086
1478
1670
1855
1354
1551
2367
1517
1303
1724
1036
1208
2232
2063
2609
1436
1842
1231
1369
1370
1512
1174
1303
838
1580

China
Algeria
China
China
Ukraine
China
Philippines
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
Mongolia
South Korea
China
China
Germany
China
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
China
China
Libya
China



200
200
202
202
202
205
206
207
208
208
208
208
208
208
214
215
216
216
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
225
225
227
227

Idriz ZOGAJ

Liu Ruina X5A%EE
Pan Guangjun &}i#
Zhai Zitong ZF¥[F]
Liu Jiayue XUA0H

Xie Peilin fR1E
Chen Yingxu BREEJH
Kang Jingyi FEFHE
Zheng Qiao #B7%

Xu Kai 7Rl

Luis Angel Echeverria
Su Guoxi HE=
Zhang Xiquan 3K E&4Y
Yang Ruopan %%

Tang Kaien 571 &

Althea Karin Heidemueller

Du Xin #tg&

Hao Jiaqi MZIH

Lin Zherui &%
Ding Ruiging T
Ouyang Yujie BRFHTFE
Liu Zhibang XJ&%0
Li Sia YAP

Pei Zhaoyang ZEI&[H
Pan Xinyu &/
Yang Zhihao &%
TAMIR Mashbat
Tobias Achleitner

Kenneth Tan

Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult

161
3471
3436
3474
3461
3480
3449
3093
3059
3408
1356
3448
3453
3473
3421
1809
2705
3465
3440
3445
3454
3457
3329
3374
3428
3422
2764
1094
3330

272
272
270
270
270
266
264
262
260
260
260
260
260
260
239
237
234
234
212
208
208
208
208
208
208
185
185
182
182

5.23
5.23
5.19
5.19
5.19
5.12
5.08
5.04
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.60
4.56
4.50
4.50
4.08
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.56
3.56
3.50
3.50

174
174
173
173
173
171
169
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
153
152
150
150
136
133
133
133
133
133
133
119
119
117
117

1133
1192
1455
1080
1241
1306
1500
1254
1103
1762
1290
1180
1644
1341
1977
1111
1848
1072
1617
1501
1251
1129
1382
2173
1767
1286
1401
1356
913

Sweden
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
USA
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
Mongolia
Germany

Singapore



227
230
231
232
233
233
233
233
233
233
239
240
241
241
243
244
245
245
247
247
249
250
250
250
250
250
250
256
257

Hang Rui #5#

Zhang Jiahao KZRZ
Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar

Li Yaqi 1+

Bjoern GUMBOLDT
Chia-Chun Chang
Ramyasree YARLAGADDA
Hiroshi ABE

Liu Jincheng X
Abdelkader FACI

Sun Lihong #MIR4T

Chen Yinan PRZE5H
Jakob KRAUTLOHER
Tang Ziji EFi#

Han Yuyang 550z

Pan Chen &E

Bian Guyue #153H
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Adult
Adult
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Adult
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Kids
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Kids
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Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
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Kids
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Kids
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3460
3455
2783
2692
2761
3235
1070
2886
3105
1850
3459
3482
1614
3456
3433
3466
3420
3452
2760
3472
3469
3477
3476
2782
3431
3479
3481
3484
3435
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159
158
156
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136
131
130
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116
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108
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104
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104
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96
78

3.50
3.21
3.06
3.04
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
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2.52
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2.23
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2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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100
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69
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1548
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1045
1257
1523
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1798
1048
1310
1116
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1284
1082
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1257
910
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China
Mongolia
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Singapore
Taiwan
India
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China
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China
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China
China
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China
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China
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China
China
China
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Cao Hanging EE;%
Liu Binyang X|4&[H
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Kids
Senior
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Adult
Adult
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Adult
Adult
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Junior
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Adult
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Junior
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3328
3486
3487
2817
3238
2636
3467
3470
3475
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573
935
1144
1531
241
1023
580
662
910
1329
1048
601
984

420
395

1019
941
963

Taiwan
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
Singapore
China
China
China
China
Libya
Canada
Egypt
Egypt
France
Taiwan
China
China
China
China



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY Random Words Result

Championships
Position (Event) Name Category ID Raw Score Points  Championship Points World Record Country

1 Simon REINHARD GMM IGM Adult 371 288 1047 6859 - Germany
2 Nelson DELLIS GMM Adult 691 249 905 4300 - USA
3 Alex MULLEN Adult 2321 245 891 7053 - USA
4 Yanjindulam ALTANSUH Adult 2335 241 876 5383 - Sweden
5 Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM Adult 1662 228 829 7329 - Sweden
6 Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM Junior 2242 221 804 5494 - Mongolia
7 Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM Adult 1751 211 767 4820 - Mongolia
8 Boris Nikolai KONRAD GMM IGM Adult 39 203 738 4786 - Germany
9 Johannes MALLOW WMChampion Adult 189 200 727 6628 - Germany
10 Shi Binbin G## Adult 3335 192 698 6198 - China
11 Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR Junior 1726 187 680 4496 - Mongolia
12 Chen Zhigiang IMM BRE 55 Junior 2693 176 640 4213 - China
13 Lance TSCHIRHART Adult 2319 175 636 3898 - USA
13 Ma Zihan B5#E% Adult 3390 175 636 2759 - China
15 Wu Xinxin SRfRfX Adult 3362 170 618 3237 - China
16 Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM Adult 1165 167 607 4844 - Mongolia
17 Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN Kids 2782 161 585 1829 Kids World Mongolia
18 Liu Hongzhi GMM XIJJ87&: Junior 1055 158 575 3500 - China
19 Liu Na #0455 Adult 2652 157 571 3941 - China
19 Li Yu =& Adult 3054 157 571 3488 - China
21 Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI Junior 1738 155 564 4193 - Mongolia
22 Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN Junior 2247 154 560 4799 - Mongolia
22 Joshua Koh Adult 3331 154 560 2713 - Singapore
24 Yu Yipei RZ5jiti Adult 3337 149 542 3850 - China
25 Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM Junior 2248 147 535 4281 - Mongolia
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Adult
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Adult
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Junior
Adult
Adult
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Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult

Junior

3412
2661
1122
1121
1846
2651

662
3397
2683
3384
3411
3420
2395
2645
3338
3348
1161
3359
3385
3352
2729
3368
3059
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3079
3366
2760
3374
3459
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130
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2799
4649
3718
3716
4472
3332
5105
2734
2476
2830
1950
1791
3751
4573
3646
3199
2376
3035
2562
3519
3132
2663
1557
2988
3562
2536
1720
2609
1960

China
China
Philippines
China
Algeria
China
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China
China
China
China
China
Germany
China
China
China
Japan
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
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China
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China
Japan
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200 Luis Angel Echeverria Adult 1356 62 225 1515 - USA

200 Xu Nuo 1Fi% Kids 3444 62 225 1738 - China

202 Wang Yiming =—%; Kids 3380 61 222 3352 - China

202 Li Dongze FZRi* Kids 3477 61 222 1479 - China

202 Xu Xinrui HREE Kids 3479 61 222 1230 - China

205 Xie Yifan #i— L Junior 2713 60 218 2422 - China

205 Liu Jincheng X! ik Junior 3105 60 218 1264 - China

207 Wellon CHOU Adult 1987 59 215 2656 - Singapore
207 Yi Xuelian 5% Adult 2644 59 215 4286 - China

207 Lu Ming FfiHH Adult 1692 59 215 2493 - China

207 Wang Xiangsen EAE7x Junior 2118 59 215 1731 - China

207 Zeng Jingya Z1E Junior 3441 59 215 1769 . China

207 Xiao Yuhao HRE Junior 2717 59 215 2549 - China

213 Wang Jie 7% Adult 3386 58 211 2888 - China

214 Rick de Jong Adult 592 57 207 2346 - The Netherlands
214 Ouyang Yujie BRFHTF & Kids 3454 57 207 1458 - China

216 YANG Yan 7 Adult 3068 56 204 4121 - China

216 Zhang Shihang 5Kt fj Junior 1096 56 204 1139 - China

218 Enkhjin TUMUR Junior 2234 55 200 4147 - Mongolia
219 SUN Hanming Adult 3046 54 196 3801 - Hong Kong
219 Chen Liging PRIIF Junior 3429 54 196 1577 - China

221 Issa ALMOGADMI Adult 2830 53 193 1031 - Libya

221 Namuundari Negi Kids 2762 53 193 2560 - Mongolia
223 Abdelkader FACI Adult 1850 51 185 1443 - Algeria
223 Chia-Chun Chang Adult 3235 51 185 1083 - Taiwan
223 Wang Enyuan E£&E Kids 2728 51 185 2041 - China

226 Kenneth Tan Adult 3330 50 182 1095 - Singapore
226 ShinYoung Cho Adult 3333 50 182 1423 - South Korea

226 Chen Zhifeng BrE & Adult 3062 50 182 2746 - China
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Adult
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3456
1070
3396
3451
2135
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3417
3447
3455
2761
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3238
3436
3432
3468
3353
3409
3471
3443
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3334
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116
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1226
1723
2482
1379
2639
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1316
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China
India
China
China
Uzbekistan
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China
China
China
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China
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China
China
China
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World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY spoken Numbers Result
Championships

Raw Score (Highest) Championship Points

Position (Event) Name Category ID Points World Record  Country
1 Lance TSCHIRHART Adult 2319 456 1104 5002 World Record  USA
2 Alex MULLEN Adult 2321 212 753 7806 - USA
3 Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM Adult 1662 200 731 8061 - Sweden
4 Simon REINHARD GMM IGM Adult 371 177 688 7547 - Germany
5 Chen Yongsong FRzK#A Adult 2639 176 686 4973 - China
6 Dong Xun Ei# Junior 1121 168 670 4387 - China
7 Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM Adult 662 164 662 5767 - Norway
8 Marlo KNIGHT Adult 2125 162 658 4520 - England
9 Li Jiazheng =5 Adult 3378 161 656 3263 - China
10 Li Linpei Z=#Kifi Junior 2714 134 599 3677 - China
11 Peng Minhua & &1k Adult 3395 122 571 3366 - China
11 Johannes MALLOW WMChampion Adult 189 122 571 7199 - Germany
13 LAW Yan IMM Adult 2127 120 566 3673 - Hong Kong
14 Liu Na 04 Adult 2652 119 564 4505 - China
15 Brad ZUPP Adult 702 118 562 2703 - USA
16 HUANG Shenghua =M1 IMM Adult 2661 112 547 5196 - China
17 Yanjindulam ALTANSUH Adult 2335 106 532 5915 - Sweden
18 Tobias Achleitner Kids 1094 104 527 2119 Kids World Germany
18 Nelson DELLIS GMM Adult 691 104 527 4828 - USA
20 Jakob KRAUTLOHER Junior 1614 103 525 2391 - Germany
21 Liu Huifeng XX Adult 2645 102 522 5095 - China
22 Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN Junior 2247 101 520 5318 - Mongolia
23 Pan Ziqi j&F1H Adult 3336 93 499 5008 - China
24 Chen Zeqi BriFft Kids 2716 92 496 3634 Kids World China

N
6]

Shi Binbin A ## Adult 3335 90 491 6689 - China
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World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY speed Cards Result

Championships

Position No. cards  Time Secs No. cards  Time Secs Points Championship

(Event) Name Category P (Attempt 1)  (attempt1) (Attempt2) (attempt2) (Highest) Points World Record Country
1 Alex MULLEN Adult 2321 52 24.092 52 21.504 1120 8926 - USA
2 YANG Yan #7jf Adult 3068 52 63.874 52 22.571 1080 5595 - China
3 Simon REINHARD GMM IGM Adult 371 52 25.580 42 300.000 983 8530 - Germany
4 Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM Adult 662 52 31.642 52 25.784 977 6744 - Norway
5 Johannes MALLOW WMChampion Adult 189 52 26.300 0 300.000 963 8162 - Germany
6 Li Linpei Z=#£;ii Junior 2714 52 27.522 4 300.000 930 4607 - China
7 Ding Wenxuan J 3& Kids 2729 11 300.000 52 27.876 922 4397 Kids World China
8 Lance TSCHIRHART Adult 2319 28 300.000 52 27.910 921 5923 - USA
9 Chen Zeqi FRFEL Kids 2716 52 55.978 52 28.794 899 4534 Kids World China
10 SUN Hanming Adult 3046 52 65.840 52 29.295 888 4942 - Hong Kong
11 Enkhjin TUMUR Junior 2234 52 29.399 13 300.000 886 5204 - Mongolia
12 Yi Xuelian 5E5% Adult 2644 52 44.517 52 30.654 858 5601 - China
13 Xie Yifan #f— ;L Junior 2713 52 66.425 52 32.275 826 3511 - China
14 Yu Yipei FRZE Adult 3337 52 86.035 52 32.368 824 5142 - China
15 Chen Yongsong BRZKFA Adult 2639 52 39.066 52 32.379 824 5796 - China
16 Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN Junior 2247 52 32.725 37 300.000 817 6135 - Mongolia
17 Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR Junior 1726 52 34.611 52 32.898 814 5724 - Mongolia
18 Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM Adult 1662 52 37.410 52 33.030 811 8872 - Sweden
19 Marlo KNIGHT Adult 2125 52 34.299 8 300.000 789 5309 - England
20 Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH Junior 2791 52 36.214 3 300.000 757 5626 - Mongolia
21 Pan Ziqi & ¢ Adult 3336 52 45.907 52 37.082 744 5752 - China
22 Fang Shigi 7% Adult 2666 52 73.091 52 38.685 721 3644 - China
23 Xie Peitong ##1&iE Junior 3349 52 81.209 52 38.879 718 3789 - China
24 Xie Chaodong 8 %< Adult 2679 52 64.667 52 39.245 713 5177 - China
25 Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM Adult 1165 52 41.169 2 300.000 688 5584 - Mongolia
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Gan Kaoyuan HZ
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Zhang Jiwen 5K~z

LAW Yan IMM
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Shi Binbin A
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Liu Jun Xl{&

Guo Yu 3=

Dong Xun Eifl
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672
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5013
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3683
4932
3286
4917
3104

China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
Philippines
Germany
China
China
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
China
China
Hong Kong
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
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53 Chen Muzi BRAT- Junior 2702 52 89.786 52 57.255 537 3788 - China
54 Tang Haoyang [E)&¢ Adult 3370 52 57.780 0 300.000 533 3384 - China
55 Hordiy Ostapovych Adult 2138 52 58.111 39 300.000 531 3229 - Ukraine
56 Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA Adult 1074 52 61.652 52 58.314 530 4250 - India
57 Li Tongxuan Z=Aie Kids 3438 26 300.000 52 59.400 523 2636 - China
58 Melanie HOLLEIN Adult 2395 52 90.845 52 59.493 522 4639 - Germany
59 Wang Yueru £R%f Junior 3064 52 59.688 11 300.000 521 3815 - China
60 Liu Huifeng X=X Adult 2645 52 59.809 36 300.000 520 5615 - China
61 Tong Jinyu &E£F Adult 3360 47 300.000 52 60.378 516 3729 - China
62 Tan Kangmin B R Junior 3338 52 60.390 16 300.000 516 4521 - China
63 Chen Zehui BRFkE Adult 3351 6 300.000 52 60.590 515 3261 - China
64 Namuundari Negi Kids 2762 52 62.448 52 60.638 514 3367 - Mongolia
65 Luo Menglan %~ Junior 3347 52 61.235 28 300.000 511 3975 - China
66 Yan Ling /™% Adult 2689 52 274.610 52 61.893 507 3389 - China
67 Chen Zheqing BRI Junior 3381 52 90.691 52 62.227 505 3661 - China
68 Lu Zhongli FE&AL, Adult 2682 52 83.426 52 62.996 500 2970 - China
69 Tan Yang &% Junior 3407 52 63.210 6 300.000 499 2947 - China
70 Sun Xiaofang #M/)\55 Adult 3361 52 63.316 49 300.000 498 3829 - China
71 Liu Na #0p Adult 2652 52 80.157 52 63.455 497 5002 - China
72 Pan Guangjun &Y Kids 3436 52 85.632 52 63.617 496 2328 - China
73 Xu Zhitian & Junior 3058 52 103.921 52 63.885 495 3532 - China
74 Xu Kai #Rgl Adult 3408 52 64.637 12 300.000 490 2846 - China
75 Li Jiayi =EH Junior 3384 52 69.098 52 65.016 488 3691 - China
76 Huang Shuo EHji Junior 3425 52 65.030 4 300.000 488 2893 - China
77 Han Yuyang #rRif7 Junior 3433 52 104.184 52 65.276 487 2237 - China
78 Wu Xinwei =Rz Junior 3359 52 99.365 52 65.904 483 3634 - China

79 Lin Lei IMM #87& Adult 2674 52 66.372 48 300.000 481 4195 - China
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80 Tuguldur Munkhbaatar Junior 3110 52 66.660 52 83.470 479 3665 - Mongolia
81 He Yiming 2z Adult 3079 52 86.481 52 67.110 477 4258 - China
82 TAMIR Mashbat Kids 2764 52 68.420 0 300.000 470 2352 - Mongolia
83 Zhou Liyue BEZfi Adult 3367 52 68.742 11 300.000 468 3053 - China
84 Shi Dawei A Adult 3402 52 68.867 50 300.000 468 3005 - China
85 Zhao Liang &= Adult 2654 52 70.110 28 300.000 461 3771 - China
86 Nelson DELLIS GMM Adult 691 46 300.000 52 70.457 460 5287 - USA
87 Chen Yang BRFH Adult 2677 52 102.840 52 70.766 458 3660 - China
88 Guo Jiaxing &% Kids 3067 52 70.942 49 300.000 457 3054 - China
89 Wu Xinxin =ARfx Adult 3362 52 74.847 52 71.148 456 3820 - China
90 Lin Shaobo #K/0g7 Adult 3356 52 115.531 52 72.438 450 3859 - China
91 Yu Yue T3 Junior 3424 52 72.461 26 300.000 450 2107 - China
92 Xie Zijun iF#& Adult 3375 52 108.650 52 72.730 449 2994 - China
93 Cui Yifan E&— L, Adult 3376 52 78.982 52 73.471 446 3515 - China
94 Yin Xigiong F 5 Adult 3070 52 106.088 52 73.747 444 3388 - China
95 Fu Liudi {EH0H Adult 3371 52 74.380 4 300.000 441 3451 - China
96 Hu Jiahua #REEHE Junior 3430 52 75.489 5 300.000 437 3171 - China
97 Li Siyu =847 Adult 2657 24 300.000 52 75.491 437 3854 - China
98 Wang Jie £ Adult 3386 52 88.519 52 75.639 436 3630 - China
99 Ismoilov Khusniddin Adult 2135 52 110.340 52 76.060 434 3460 - Uzbekistan
100  Liang Kaiying Zgl& Junior 3366 52 79.236 52 76.230 433 3308 - China
101  Huang Yitong =% Kids 3365 52 76.552 48 300.000 432 3561 - China
102 Zhao Meijun XEZE Adult 2688 52 106.373 52 77.121 430 3210 - China
103 Zhang Zhiwei SKIEF; Junior 3434 52 98.879 52 77.843 427 2329 - China
104  Wang Yiming £—%; Kids 3380 52 78.090 42 300.000 426 4136 - China
105  Jiang Shukang & & Adult 3069 52 78.330 43 300.000 425 3860 - China

106  Ye Yunting M35 Adult 3392 52 101.278 52 78.352 425 3408 - China
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107  Chen Zhifeng FRE&E Adult 3062 52 116.450 52 78.665 423 3496 - China
108  ChiCheng iR%# Junior 3468 52 86.709 52 79.218 421 2382 - China
109  Zhao Yitian 8—K Kids 3437 27 300.000 52 79.391 420 2791 - China
110  Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba Kids 3113 52 80.545 3 300.000 416 2136 - Mongolia
111 Yuan Guanlou =W Adult 3409 52 97.080 52 80.796 415 3114 - China
112 LiJiazheng &% Adult 3378 52 80.823 20 300.000 415 3678 - China
113 Omkar KIBE Adult 2402 0 300.000 52 81.649 412 4388 - India
114 Wang Tongbang E4i#} Adult 3416 52 82.442 52 150.262 409 2758 - China
115  Gu Yulei BiE#Z Adult 3368 52 82.489 4 300.000 408 3399 - China
116 GO HYE JEONG Adult 3203 52 83.069 0 300.000 406 1794 - South Korea
117  Takeru AOKI Adult 1161 52 106.690 52 83.280 406 3050 - Japan
118  Dong Xinpeng AR Kids 3450 52 84.097 50 300.000 403 2065 - China
119  Chen Zhihang FREF Junior 3427 52 84.860 2 300.000 400 2473 - China
120  LuLongbin F3g Adult 3350 52 85.347 7 300.000 398 3809 - China
121 Wei Yuting 3zt Junior 3353 52 92.636 52 85.593 397 1997 - China
122 Zheng Qiao #[7F Junior 3059 52 90.437 52 85.867 396 2147 - China
123 Qiu Lijun BBF)ZE Adult 3383 52 112.030 52 86.200 395 3398 - China
124 Xu Linfeng R Adult 3382 52 87.170 7 300.000 392 3189 - China
125  Wu Chuchu =##% Junior 3355 52 87.471 45 300.000 391 3666 - China
126  Xie Liuxin 80k Adult 3413 52 87.848 7 300.000 390 3307 - China
127  Yan Jiashuo EZff Kids 3063 52 87.988 6 300.000 389 3209 - China
128  Ma Zihan S Adult 3390 52 87.989 14 300.000 389 3342 - China
129  ZhouYing A% _ Adult 3369 52 87.992 4 300.000 389 3183 - China
130  Chen Liging BRiz# Junior 3429 44 300.000 52 88.889 386 2118 - China
131  Wang Hongmou FE 54 Adult 3372 52 118.090 52 89.190 385 2950 - China
132 Tamim GATANESH Junior 2847 52 97.886 52 89.497 384 3571 - Libya

133  Pei Zhaoyang ZRER[H Adult 3374 52 89.915 52 120.000 383 3275 - China
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134  He Zhigiang IMM 1{a]7&55 Adult 2651 10 300.000 52 90.389 381 4121 - China
135  Wang Zhengxi ;R4S Junior 3447 52 90.908 26 300.000 380 2201 - China
136  DuXin #tg& Junior 2705 30 300.000 52 90.975 380 2752 - China
137  Chen Yan Fk#fi Adult 3399 52 91.986 50 300.000 376 2906 - China
138  Yang Shanggui #7155t Junior 3426 52 92.020 26 300.000 376 2873 - China
139 Peng Ying &/ Adult 3348 52 118.652 52 92.671 374 3866 - China
140  Fu Mengmeng f#BHA Junior 3432 52 92.982 0 300.000 373 2390 - China
141 Liu Zhaojin X|JRB%H Junior 3488 52 93.270 0 300.000 373 2422 - China
142 Chen Han F&if Kids 3439 52 93.820 0 300.000 371 2646 - China
143  Yang Mingxia A& Junior 2703 52 93.986 13 300.000 370 4242 - China
144  Bian Guyue 53 Kids 3420 52 94.485 27 300.000 369 2307 - China
145  Yuan Zhen =E Adult 3391 52 116.001 52 94.840 368 2860 - China
146  Liu Xianmei X|Ef Adult 3357 52 94.870 0 300.000 368 3659 - China
147  Khangai Batbaatar Junior 2799 52 95.564 18 300.000 366 3457 - Mongolia
148  Yang Ruopan %545 Kids 3473 52 98.086 52 96.029 364 2213 - China
149  Peng Minhua &84k Adult 3395 52 96.152 12 300.000 364 3730 - China
150 Long Jinsheng <&t Adult 3411 52 119.986 52 96.222 364 2461 - China
151  Jiang Xueting BE= Adult 3394 52 99.946 52 96.315 364 3131 - China
152  LuHonglian F£13%E Adult 3363 52 120.369 52 96.957 362 3957 - China
153  Lu Ming FdiHA Adult 1692 52 97.655 16 300.000 360 3084 - China
154  LiYu =8 Adult 3054 44 300.000 52 97.880 359 4190 - China
155  KWON Soon-Moon Orissam Adult 2128 52 97.950 5 300.000 359 3061 - South Korea
156  Wang Zixuan 3 Junior 3478 34 300.000 52 99.140 356 2201 - China
157  Jo Joo Sang - SangDong Adult 2611 52 99.330 3 300.000 355 2868 - South Korea
158 CHEW Kin Meng Adult 2635 52 108.615 52 99.650 354 3581 - Malaysia
159  Yang Kun 7 Adult 3396 52 99.803 6 300.000 354 3147 - China

160  Chen Yingxu FRREfH Junior 3449 2 300.000 52 100.812 351 2306 - China
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161  Joshua Koh Adult 3331 8 300.000 52 100.995 351 3407 - Singapore
162 Lu Wei B&ifH Adult 3354 52 116.155 52 102.145 348 3792 - China
163 Liu Jiahao X&)% Junior 3469 52 106.070 52 103.130 345 1954 - China
164  Fan Jiajia S Adult 3400 52 128.100 52 103.820 344 2925 - China
165 Lin Zherui M&E& Junior 3440 52 105.020 0 300.000 341 2482 - China
166  Zhang Tingfeng KEE4% Junior 2701 52 105.191 52 300.000 340 3156 - China
167  Yanjindulam ALTANSUH Adult 2335 36 300.000 52 105.233 340 6256 - Sweden
168  Wang Yehong E/7 Adult 3377 52 105.612 36 300.000 339 3083 - China
169 Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan Junior 3111 1 300.000 52 105.953 339 2342 - Mongolia
170 Lei Nanyan B R Adult 3404 52 106.226 14 300.000 338 3047 - China
171  Xiao Yuhao H& Junior 2717 10 300.000 52 106.259 338 3141 - China
172 Sun Baohua f)Mxr{E Adult 3403 30 300.000 52 106.284 338 2955 - China
173  Tang Ziji B Kids 3456 52 106.384 32 300.000 338 1771 - China
174 Wang Xiangsen EAE7x Junior 2118 52 112.456 52 106.762 337 2194 - China
175 Wang Tao E£&( M) Adult 3398 52 107.935 18 300.000 334 3246 - China
176 Chi Yongrui 3R K% Adult 2146 52 109.820 52 107.970 334 3000 - China
177 ShinYoung Cho Adult 3333 52 109.205 0 300.000 331 1961 - South Korea
178 Chen Yongjian BRoK& Adult 3364 52 110.480 12 300.000 328 3718 - China
179 Brad ZUPP Adult 702 38 300.000 52 111.020 327 3029 - USA
180 Liu Zhibang XI&#S Kids 3457 52 117.180 52 112.016 325 2078 - China
181  Xie Peilin 1% Junior 3480 52 112.635 10 300.000 323 1827 - China
182 Chen Longhao FRe=: Kids 3443 20 300.000 52 112.950 323 2028 - China
183 Chin Chen Ming Adult 793 0 300.000 52 113.507 321 2674 - Malaysia
184 Zhang Wei 5K4 Adult 3410 52 118.437 52 114.049 320 2778 - China
185 Sgren DAMTOFT Senior 1675 52 180.000 52 114.380 320 3107 - Denmark
186 Jakob KRAUTLOHER Junior 1614 52 122.318 52 114.647 319 2711 - Germany

187  Hang Rui #%s Kids 3460 52 115.160 8 300.000 318 2055 - China
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188 Zeng Jingya ZI5% Junior 3441 52 115.450 20 300.000 317 2317 - China
189 Yahia Nasreddine RASSINE Adult 1846 52 115.841 11 300.000 317 5233 - Algeria
190 Liu Xiaoli X!IBERE[ Adult 3385 35 300.000 52 116.435 315 2981 - China
191 Liu Kangyu XIEE)E Junior 3060 50 300.000 52 116.532 315 3243 - China
192 Zhang Chuang 3K 4] Adult 3401 52 116.550 52 157.100 315 2639 - China
193 Zhang Xiquan 5KE&FY Junior 3453 52 148.190 52 118.160 312 2299 - China
194 Liu Jincheng X! ik Junior 3105 21 300.000 52 119.024 310 1805 - China
195 Jin Sisi B E Adult 3405 32 300.000 52 120.690 307 2963 - China
196 Li Xiangchen ZAHE Kids 3423 52 120.874 0 300.000 307 2463 - China
197 Pan Xinyu &/ Junior 3428 52 125.660 25 300.000 298 2577 - China

The

198 Rick de Jong Adult 592 52 125.686 0 300.000 298 3031 - Netherlands
199 Zhang Shihang 5Kt fj Junior 1096 52 126.846 20 300.000 296 1793 - China
200 Ouyang Yujie ERFHZFE Kids 3454 52 132.621 52 129.582 291 1895 - China
201 Wellon CHOU Adult 1987 52 192.761 52 129.601 291 3154 - Singapore
202 Zhang Jiahao KZX= Junior 3455 52 138.984 8 300.000 276 1799 - China
203 Issa ALMOGADMI Adult 2830 52 142.163 9 300.000 272 1626 - Libya
204 Jirgen PETERSEN GMM Adult 205 6 300.000 52 146.251 266 3009 - Germany
205 Li Sia YAP Adult 3329 52 149.274 29 300.000 262 2059 - Malaysia
206 Motoro OHNO Adult 2123 52 150.540 6 300.000 260 4620 - Japan
207 Ma Chunyan B5&3E Adult 3358 0 300.000 52 153.203 257 1869 - China
208 Xu Nuo Fig Kids 3444 7 300.000 52 155.162 254 2235 - China
209 Ou Zhiyi X&EZ Kids 3458 52 157.520 42 300.000 251 2005 - China
210 Ramyasree YARLAGADDA Adult 1070 52 165.548 2 300.000 242 2271 - India
211 Zhu Yufan £F N, Kids 3451 52 237.050 52 171.060 236 1742 - China
212 Zhai Zitong ZH¥[H] Kids 3474 52 172.998 1 300.000 234 1767 - China

213 Abdelkader FACI Adult 1850 52 189.525 3 300.000 219 1855 - Algeria
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214 Roberto M. Racasa Adult 1071 52 196.975 4 300.000 213 2443 - Philippines
215  Zhou Huiying B&% Kids 3431 52 197.450 8 300.000 212 1789 - China
216  Xu Xinrui fREE Kids 3479 19 300.000 52 207.880 204 1665 - China
217  Hao Jiagi MZHIH Junior 3465 52 208.270 2 300.000 204 1589 - China
218  Liu Binyang Xl4=[H Kids 3463 48 300.000 52 210.135 203 1138 - China
219  Majdedeen Abugseaa Adult 3136 52 211.890 20 300.000 201 1692 - Libya
220  Kang Jingyi BEEFH Kids 3093 11 300.000 52 212.438 201 1867 - China
221 Fatiha Mebrek Adult 1835 52 217.902 0 300.000 197 2136 - Algeria
222 Dong Weichang E$ & Junior 3476 2 300.000 52 219.373 196 1402 - China
223 Mo Jieping E7R:5 Junior 3470 52 223.420 41 300.000 193 1787 - China
224 He Yanjun {IEE Kids 3483 20 300.000 52 230.447 189 2031 - China
225  LiDongze &R Kids 3477 52 231.378 42 300.000 188 1893 - China
226  Kenneth Tan Adult 3330 52 232.354 16 300.000 188 1462 - Singapore
227  Althea Karin Heidemueller Kids 1809 45 300.000 52 264.150 171 1720 - Germany
228  Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif Adult 2760 52 269.184 28 300.000 168 2052 - Malaysia
229  Pan Chen &z Junior 3466 22 300.000 52 275.713 165 1580 - China
230  Liu Jiayue XUA0H Kids 3461 52 300.000 52 289.400 159 1849 - China
231  Du Shengran #t X% Kids 3467 52 300.000 0 300.000 155 1566 - China
231  Hiroshi ABE Senior 2886 52 300.000 0 300.000 155 1202 - Japan
233  Cuilezheng £ K% Kids 3472 50 300.000 32 300.000 149 1526 - China
234 Bjoern GUMBOLDT Adult 2761 44 300.000 10 300.000 131 1747 - Singapore
234 Yau Ka Wong Adult 2449 32 300.000 44 300.000 131 848 - Hong Kong
236  JEONG Gye Won Adult 2356 25 300.000 43 300.000 128 3239 - South Korea
237  Cao Hanging B4 Kids 3446 42 300.000 6 300.000 125 1743 - China
237  Tian Shuoning H#7 Junior 3435 3 300.000 42 300.000 125 2364 - China
239  Chen Yinan FRZ55 Kids 3482 41 300.000 36 300.000 122 1781 - China

240  Liang Aoqi Z2HIH Kids 3379 24 300.000 40 300.000 119 3034 - China
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241  Ali GATANESH Adult 2823 39 300.000 0 300.000 116 2921 - Libya
242 Liu Ruina XA%EE Kids 3471 10 300.000 32 300.000 95 1605 - China
242 Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar Kids 2783 7 300.000 32 300.000 95 1459 - Mongolia
244  Yang Zhihao &% Junior 3422 4 300.000 30 300.000 89 1985 - China
245  Ding Jingjing T &% Adult 3397 28 300.000 2 300.000 84 3018 - China
246  Meng Deshan &f&(L Senior 3484 17 300.000 27 300.000 81 685 - China
247  Xia Yulin ETff Junior 3481 0 300.000 24 300.000 72 1503 - China
247 Yu-Ming Wang Adult 3334 0 300.000 24 300.000 72 951 - Taiwan
247 Sengesamdan ULZIIKHUTAG GMM IGM  Adult 1751 6 300.000 24 300.000 72 5376 - Mongolia
250  Zhou Xiaolong &/]\Jy Adult 3415 22 300.000 13 300.000 66 2548 - China
251  He Liping fa/Z=3 Senior 3485 21 300.000 18 300.000 63 395 - China
251  LiYaqi i+ Senior 2692 21 300.000 20 300.000 63 659 - China
253  Tang Kaien 71& & Junior 3421 20 300.000 0 300.000 60 2679 - China
253  Yuan Jinyue =IEI Junior 3389 20 300.000 4 300.000 60 1615 - China
255  Zhong Baohua #{r{E Adult 1706 14 300.000 19 300.000 57 2465 - China
256  lkram Soumia BENACEUR Adult 2828 2 300.000 18 300.000 54 1970 - Algeria
256  Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ Junior 2258 4 300.000 18 300.000 54 4062 - Mongolia
258  Sun Lihong #MIFZT Junior 3459 17 300.000 14 300.000 51 2126 - China
258  Idriz ZOGAJ Adult 161 17 300.000 0 300.000 51 1515 - Sweden
260 Wang Guanjie £/R Kids 3442 16 300.000 8 300.000 48 1949 - China
260  Tobias Achleitner Kids 1094 5 300.000 16 300.000 48 2167 - Germany
262 Hu Jiabao xR = Adult 3417 15 300.000 14 300.000 45 2488 - China
263  Su Guoxi HE=E Junior 3448 12 300.000 4 300.000 36 1664 - China
264  Wang Qinlin £ Junior 3475 1 300.000 9 300.000 27 1394 - China
265  WuYijing =16% Kids 3452 8 300.000 4 300.000 24 1707 - China
266  Wang Enyuan E&H Kids 2728 7 300.000 6 300.000 21 2325 - China
266  Luis Angel Echeverria Adult 1356 7 300.000 0 300.000 21 1795 - USA
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268 Dong Fengyi EF{Y Adult 3418 6 300.000 6 300.000 18 2781 - China
268 Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN Kids 2782 0 300.000 6 300.000 18 2019 - Mongolia
270 Joel LICCIARDI Senior 2817 5 300.000 4 300.000 15 650 - France
271 Zhang Xilun 5KE& Junior 3464 4 300.000 0 300.000 12 1465 - China
272 Li Xinyu Z/0\F Junior 3462 0 300.000 3 300.000 9 1720 - China
273 Pei Qi Ang Adult 3332 2 300.000 0 300.000 6 941 - Singapore
273 Qing-Wan You Adult 3238 2 300.000 2 300.000 6 673 - Taiwan
275 Chia-Chun Chang Adult 3235 0 300.000 0 300.000 0 1290 - Taiwan
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5376
5309
5287
5233
5204

ID Country
2321 USA
1662 Sweden
371 Germany
189 Germany
3335 China
662 Norway
2242 Mongolia
2335 Sweden
2247 Mongolia
2319 USA
39 Germany
2639 China
2661 China
3336 China
1726 Mongolia
2791 Mongolia
2645 China
2644 China
3068 China
1165 Mongolia
1751 Mongolia
2125 England
691 USA
1846 Algeria
2234 Mongolia

Category
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Junior



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Chen Zhigiang IMM F5& %
Xie Chaodong §i#8 7%

Anudari ADIYASUREN IMM

Yu Yipei $RZ5ii

Nomin Ariunbold

Liu Na 04

SUN Hanming

Dong Xun il
Ariunsanaa BAYARDALAI
Wang Tao E&(H’X)
Erwin G. BALINES GMM
Qin Lei &

Melanie HOLLEIN

Liu Jun X&

Motoro OHNO

Li Linpei ZEMHi

Chen Zeqi BRFL

Tan Kangmin EE R
Gan Kaoyuan H%F
Yalguun ERDENEBAT
Yang Zejin #:%4

Liu Hongzhi GMM X8
Ding Wenxuan T 37&
Omkar KIBE

Chi Bin S,

Zhang Jiwen K352
Tang Daijie FE&HE

He Yiming &=y

LAW Yan IMM

576
388
382
294
288
412
247
453
306
318
476
224
288
206
235
382
347
394
359
171
294
353
276
447
241
282
412
371
453

575
671
735
553
814
495
605
443
612
510
514
563
500
576
630
383
585
520
465
694
525
521
368
464
510
499
450
503
536

486
601
464
533
529
407
637
503
535
453
323
601
400
623
496
329
173
444
550
400
537
371
421
359
421
518
443
486
486

509
632
560
535
392
515
733
448
568
501
382
572
834
386
784
343
402
600
354
549
665
368
356
782
453
487
337
519
214

417
519
450
541
439
355
453
475
563
512
366
497
512
548
402
483
519
402
415
512
377
475
439
366
534
453
446
439
402

544
336
488
360
544
712
296
376
560
536
544
336
376
384
448
496
560
384
496
504
352
320
496
352
304
288
488
272
272

465
600
667
492
667
474
633
506
485
500
600
658
373
603
467
413
436
433
499
433
680
517
317
433
617
533
400
533
417

640
433
535
542
375
571
196
513
564
433
513
280
469
407
429
251
116
469
393
316
247
575
458
407
276
458
400
440
327

376
283
248
468
358
564
253
670
179
331
414
335
366
347
468
599
496
358
319
219
164
243
343
366
343
231
366
219
566

605
713
621
824
608
497
888
546
545
683
643
630
522
551
260
930
899
516
627
644
593
671
922
412
654
501
572
477
581

5194
5177
5149
5142
5013
5002
4942
4932
4917
4776
4775
4697
4639
4631
4620
4607
4534
4521
4476
4442
4434
4414
4397
4388
4353
4341
4313
4258
4254

2693 China Junior
2679 China Adult
2248 Mongolia Junior
3337 China Adult
2792 Mongolia Junior
2652 China Adult
3046 Hong Kong  Adult
1121 China Junior
1738 Mongolia Junior
3339 China Adult
1122 Philippines  Adult
3340 China Adult
2395 Germany Adult

3343 China Adult
2123 Japan Adult
2714 China Junior
2716 China Kids
3338 China Junior
3414 China Adult

2800 Mongolia Junior

3346 China Adult
1055 China Junior
2729 China Kids
2402 India Adult
3345 China Adult
3352 China Adult
3342 China Adult
3079 China Adult

2127 Hong Kong  Adult



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Sri Vyshnavi YARLAGADDA

Yang Mingxia 19828
Lin Lei IMM #

Li Yu &8

Wang Yiming £—%;

He Zhigiang IMM o] 58
Tuvshintugs NYAMDORJ

Luo Menglan %~
Lu Honglian F£13%
Peng Ying /0
Jiang Shukang &
Lin Shaobo #/37
Li Siyu {847

Sun Xiaofang #MV)\F%
Zou Quan Ef4:

Wu Xinxin =ARfR
Wang Yueru EB%i
Lu Longbin F 3%
Lu Wei BEiff

Xie Peitong ER5ZiH
Chen Muzi BFAKRF
Zhao Liang &7
Peng Minhua 84k
Tong Jinyu &&=
Chen Yongjian BRK&
Li Jiayi =EH

Guo Yu ZB=F

Li Jiazheng Z=&4%

Wu Chuchu R%#&4%

788
288
318
400
382
312
329
335
212
453
282
253
435
276
376
429
259
200
253
259
318
294
394
253
176
306
265
265
471

360
428
499
363
473
341
710
405
574
510
392
390
431
450
383
375
302
505
452
398
440
431
431
379
463
376
379
355
372

493
414
571
479
493
477
454
450
493
343
429
368
414
343
264
414
443
407
500
480
336
386
421
443
469
426
429
174
393

307
701
325
374
297
372
414
255
588
404
661
596
345
337
255
325
598
523
451
192
519
293
198
303
479
218
372
297
376

366
417
512
468
614
483
537
431
446
311
373
314
424
380
333
380
388
402
446
395
388
329
366
366
410
395
380
530
300

528
344
312
400
448
336
408
280
256
392
336
304
384
336
320
328
344
256
224
288
408
376
288
240
184
232
376
408
352

400
433
517
433
423
502
452
535
568
317
368
440
333
419
333
367
483
436
454
535
201
424
300
497
550
401
450
203
400

164
356
364
571
222
509
324
287
280
469
400
360
324
447
535
618
324
298
313
353
251
396
396
415
265
476
262
375
433

315
491
297
343
358
407
380
485
179
293
193
383
327
343
351
127
155
383
351
172
390
380
571
319
394
373
219
656
179

530
370
481
359
426
381

54
511
362
374
425
450
437
498
672
456
521
398
348
718
537
461
364
516
328
488
551
415
391

4250
4242
4195
4190
4136
4121
4062
3975
3957
3866
3860
3859
3854
3829
3822
3820
3815
3809
3792
3789
3788
3771
3730
3729
3718
3691
3683
3678
3666

1074 India
2703 China
2674 China
3054 China
3380 China
2651 China
2258 Mongolia
3347 China
3363 China
3348 China
3069 China
3356 China
2657 China
3361 China
3412 China
3362 China
3064 China
3350 China
3354 China
3349 China
2702 China
2654 China
3395 China
3360 China
3364 China
3384 China
3393 China
3378 China
3355 China

Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult

Junior



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Tuguldur Munkhbaatar
Chen Zheqing P51
Chen Yang B&fH

Liu Xianmei XIE#g
Fang Shigi &tz
Wu Xinwei RRE
Wang Jie £
CHEW Kin Meng
Tamim GATANESH
Huang Yitong &
Xu Zhitian &

Cui Yifan £—FL

Xie Yifan #i— K.
Chen Zhifeng BRESI
Ismoilov Khusniddin
Khangai Batbaatar

Fu Liudi &0k

Ye Yunting 8945
Joshua Koh

Gu Yulei B E#

Qiu Lijun EBRIZE
Wang Ci %

Yan Ling ™%

Yin Xigiong F 55
Tang Haoyang FE5&%
Namuundari Negi

Ma Zihan S
Liang Kaiying 22827
Xie Liuxin 811005

265
294
229
194
253
329
247
500
335
300
265
276
271
235
235
153
276
318
300
200
276
194
229
188
224
312
324
353
265

593
464
420
383
435
355
384
338
469
413
404
353
338
398
296
631
398
405
351
359
360
357
386
364
324
488
389
314
443

433
364
364
420
371
400
409
307
398
429
401
429
421
465
464
416
393
436
389
471
414
421
464
471
436
329
270
200
393

398
594
428
499
386
333
515
333
291
257
234
216
174
333
204
337
436
271
202
156
341
293
196
368
168
354
226
321
180

347
282
439
453
366
377
366
293
223
395
380
424
300
336
530
410
344
366
314
417
329
373
340
380
439
388
293
314
307

376
288
296
272
352
376
256
224
248
272
328
296
296
296
208
248
280
152
264
272
240
264
312
248
280
264
256
288
256

267
367
436
556
317
400
500
367
400
401
424
397
404
500
533
433
374
433
333
333
467
401
433
433
367
233
367
305
367

276
284
284
320
236
465
211
404
378
327
422
313
218
182
167
233
345
360
560
455
327
262
247
265
316
193
636
440
349

231
219
306
193
207
116
306
463
445
335
179
366
264
327
387
231
164
243
343
327
248
274
274
225
297
293
193
339
358

479
505
458
368
721
483
436
354
384
432
495
446
826
423
434
366
441
425
351
408
395
554
507
444
533
514
389
433
390

3665
3661
3660
3659
3644
3634
3630
3581
3571
3561
3532
3515
3511
3496
3460
3457
3451
3408
3407
3399
3398
3393
3389
3388
3384
3367
3342
3308
3307

3110 Mongolia
3381 China
2677 China
3357 China
2666 China
3359 China
3386 China
2635 Malaysia
2847 Libya
3365 China
3058 China
3376 China
2713 China
3062 China
2135 Uzbekistan
2799 Mongolia
3371 China
3392 China
3331 Singapore
3368 China
3383 China
3406 China
2689 China
3070 China
3370 China
2762 Mongolia
3390 China
3366 China
3413 China

Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Junior

Adult



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Li Ying ¢

Pei Zhaoyang ZE8&[H
Chen Zehui BRFiE
Wang Tao E&( M)
Liu Kangyu X|EE
JEONG Gye Won
Hordiy Ostapovych
Zhao Meijun &X3E#
Yan Jiashuo EZ K5
Xu Linfeng #RMXL
Zhou Ying A% _

Hu Jiahua tAZEHE
Zhang Tingfeng KRE#%
Wellon CHOU

Yang Kun 173

Xiao Yuhao EF%
Jiang Xueting &&=
Yuan Guanlou =N
Sgren DAMTOFT
Zhang Fang K7

Lu Ming BfEH

Wang Yehong M7z
KWON Soon-Moon Orissam
Guo Jiaxing FFE %
Zhou Liyue FEZ&i
Takeru AOKI

Lei Nanyan &R
Liang Aoqi R HiiH
Rick de Jong

324
347
171
300
318
341
318
259
194
188
265
247
253
394
165
329
318
100
312
288
188
288
288
247
335
335
276
241
124

390
377
341
420
390
375
261
289
364
383
416
249
368
360
450
417
366
443
297
326
398
338
278
384
368
230
448
420
343

367
423
411
400
371
364
314
343
386
359
376
329
344
429
373
343
307
457
259
301
414
364
446
150
400
100
357
334
357

309
222
154
238
176
396
261
337
368
327
228
267
188
347
273
420
325
390
426
299
234
248
158
273
208
325
319
279
218

329
431
380
293
329
318
340
314
298
293
366
336
362
234
366
223
256
402
314
293
395
333
293
329
366
307
278
293
369

216
240
224
296
384
256
328
200
280
288
272
336
216
312
248
320
240
232
240
192
232
176
368
312
176
272
208
336
328

300
133
467
367
333
400
264
368
414
433
401
303
367
367
433
283
367
433
268
301
418
350
350
368
367
338
401
279
400

327
436
258
393
353
201
338
313
201
244
201
316
360
215
175
215
364
138
258
476
215
320
302
280
262
469
258
367
207

179
283
339
207
274
369
274
358
225
283
179
351
358
207
310
253
225
103
414

90
231
327
219
253
103
269
164
366
387

545
383
515
334
315
128
531
430
389
392
389
437
340
201
354
338
364
415
320
538
360
339
359
457
468
406
338
119
298

3286
3275
3261
3246
3243
3239
3229
3210
3209
3189
3183
3171
3156
3154
3147
3141
3131
3114
3107
3104
3084
3083
3061
3054
3053
3050
3047
3034
3031

3373 China
3374 China
3351 China
3398 China
3060 China
2356 South Korea
2138 Ukraine
2688 China
3063 China
3382 China
3369 China
3430 China
2701 China
1987 Singapore
3396 China
2717 China
3394 China
3409 China
1675 Denmark
2683 China
1692 China
3377 China
2128 South Korea
3067 China
3367 China
1161 Japan
3404 China
3379 China
592 Netherlands

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Senior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Brad ZUPP

Ding Jingjing T E#{%
Jiurgen PETERSEN GMM
Shi Dawei 2K {#

Chi Yongrui B4

Xie Zijun §F#

Liu Xiaoli B

Lu Zhongli FEB3L

Jin Sisi &8 E

Sun Baohua #MR1E
Wang Hongmou Fi8i%
Tan Yang &%

Fan Jiajia SBfEf:

Ali GATANESH

Chen Yan B

Huang Shuo Z i

Yang Shanggui 171t
Jo Joo Sang - SangDong
Yuan Zhen RE
Xu Kai &Y

Zhao Yitian 8—%X
Dong Fengyi EF{Y
Zhang Wei 3K

Wang Tongbang E£i%}
Du Xin #tg&

Jakob KRAUTLOHER
Tang Kaien A& E
Chin Chen Ming

Ding Ruiging T I

276
318
388
218
229
206
253
188
224
312
318
394
253
429
147
276
294
206
300
147
194
282
329
324
276
406
347
259
253

217
398
375
378
368
327
394
266
335
398
360
289
272
334
338
326
278
290
375
233
326
353
353
259
379
292
226
278
296

248
344
313
371
450
307
279
407
297
343
321
143
329
329
200
141
277
353
334
336
279
423
259
200
351
203
286
257
171

141
279
257
297
335
289
214
178
196
214
220
222
152
250
374
329
200
293
186
216
202
293
238
188
307
422
305
208
170

293
391
313
314
256
293
314
366
293
146
300
366
314
278
303
314
366
146
293
351
366
307
256
293
161

293
205
285

200
224
216
272
208
248
280
168
216
184
248
208
248
176
304
248

96
160
224
312
304
184
208
184
224
392
368
208
192

367
300
201
350
417
300
367
417
367
386
267
234
333
333
333
268
400
433
351
167
317
378
200
317
150

83
153
300
133

400
480
375
105
233
233
462
353
371
393
385
400
422
393
404
229
276
378
229
320

73
324
305
251
378

69
411
324
280

562
200
306
231
172
343
103
127
358
243
146
193
259
283
127
274
310
253
200
274
310
219
310
335
146
525
231
315
213

327

84
266
468
334
449
315
500
307
338
385
499
344
116
376
488
376
355
368
490
420

18
320
409
380
319

60
321
660

3029
3018
3009
3005
3000
2994
2981
2970
2963
2955
2950
2947
2925
2921
2906
2893
2873
2868
2860
2846
2791
2781
2778
2758
2752
2711
2679
2674
2654

702 USA
3397 China

205 Germany
3402 China
2146 China
3375 China
3385 China
2682 China
3405 China
3403 China
3372 China
3407 China
3400 China
2823 Libya
3399 China
3425 China
3426 China
2611 South Korea
3391 China
3408 China
3437 China
3418 China
3410 China
3416 China
2705 China
1614 Germany
3421 China

793 Malaysia
3445 China

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Chen Han Bfi#
Zhang Chuang 3K 3]
Li Tongxuan Z=4a%r
Pan Xinyu &/
Zhou Xiaolong &/)\
Hu Jiabao xR =

Lin Zherui &
Chen Zhihang BRZERT
Zhong Baohua #{R/E
Li Xiangchen Z=AEE
Long Jinsheng Ze & Hk
Roberto M. Racasa
Liu Zhaojin X|RB4H

Fu Mengmeng {J#584
Chi Cheng 3R3%

Tian Shuoning H¥A5=
TAMIR Mashbat
Enkhjin Bayarsaikhan
Zhang Zhiwei K1EF
Pan Guangjun X%
Wang Enyuan £&
Zeng Jingya ZIE%E
Bian Guyue #153H
Chen Yingxu FREEfH
Zhang Xiquan 3KE&4Y
Ramyasree YARLAGADDA
Han Yuyang ¥Rl
Xu Nuo i

i

Yang Ruopan 1%

300
194
265
441
159
218
259
188
224
235
294
324
176
212
182
153
235
512
353
176
200
212
165
406
141
347
224
253
206

165
308
316
274
259
330
131
274
323
308
210
264
188
330
230
300
218
110
181
202
237
255
297
289
173
214
284
263

72

233
386
250
236
371
193
186
150
400
161
150
121
329
163
264
243
131
201
136
123

96
216

31
179
164
132
143
241

79

182
196
113
236
190
549
226
224
113
224
178
196
149
166
196
251
186
273
182
297
366
248
273
186
150
323
248
115
285

293
249
234
263
347
234
303
256
293
234
219
219
293
366
293
314
377
227

37
219
322
124
307

88
585
225
146
249
293

224
216
184
184
272
216
376
248
184
336
176
296
136
144
152
296
136
184
232
264
368
232
176
184
264
208
192
192
240

183
367
306
133
401
333
136
300
500

33
250
250
333
315
233

50
119
217
234
173
267
268

69
169
167
100

74
200
167

422
178

73
244
251
164
251
255
269
342
473
201

36
142
142
276
287

36
422
145
185
215
473
327
124
175
276
225
255

274
231
373
269
231
207
274
179
103
283
146
269
410
179
269
355
193
243
127
231
264
231
146
127
219
306
164
243
253

371
315
523
298

66

45
341
400

57
307
364
213
373
373
421
125
470
339
427
496

21
317
369
351
312
242
487
254
364

2646
2639
2636
2577
2548
2488
2482
2473
2465
2463
2461
2443
2422
2390
2382
2364
2352
2342
2329
2328
2325
2317
2307
2306
2299
2271
2237
2235
2213

3439 China
3401 China
3438 China
3428 China
3415 China
3417 China
3440 China
3427 China
1706 China
3423 China
3411 China
1071 Philippines
3488 China
3432 China
3468 China
3435 China
2764 Mongolia
3111 Mongolia
3434 China
3436 China
2728 China
3441 China
3420 China
3449 China
3453 China
1070 India
3433 China
3444 China
3473 China

Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Adult
Adult
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Wang Zixuan F %
Wang Zhengxi T4
Wang Xiangsen T4z
Tobias Achleitner

Zheng Qiao 7%

Fatiha Mebrek
Badam-Ayush Baasanbyamba
Sun Lihong #MIF4T

Chen Liging BRIz

Yu Yue T3H

Liu Zhibang ;&%

Dong Xinpeng Z& iR}

Li Sia YAP

Hang Rui 54

Nurlina Suraiya Md Sharif
He Yanjun faIERE

Chen Longhao Rz
Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN
Ou Zhiyi X&Z

Wei Yuting ZR877E

Yang Zhihao 1A%

Ikram Soumia BENACEUR
ShinYoung Cho

Liu Jiahao Xz

Wang Guanjie T
Ouyang Yujie BRPHFE

Li Dongze ZE&E

Ma Chunyan S&3iE

Kang Jingyi BEEFH

218
224
247
253
241
212

76
188
153
171
182
235
276
235
482
335
229
206
159
229
224
335
288
147
306
235
235
182
265

320
184
263
201
315
236
305
210
266
188
158
146
233
233

90
154
244
196
308
105
180
257
179

98
169
159
180
257
183

14
223
171

64

157
73
300
286
136
157
86
243
71
112
101
21
81
243
236
187
43
43
103
44
71
46
116
114

152
251
162
218
192
162
321

61
158
135
119
147
166
158
246
186
216
362
139
198
196
186

44
232
208
201
315

91
198

146
219
256
245
132
219
293
461

55
293
219
256
227
219
110
212
293
165
205
110
245

73
219
293
219
249
183
110
190

136
224
184
168

56
152
160
216
128
248
160
200
104
216
176
128
232
168
184
168
136
136
168
152
224
112
232
136
136

187

233
117
167
267
297

87
335
200
133
233
133
117

68
186
201

67
267
300
119
200
300

67
200
133

67
333
168

407
149
215
236
455
280

33
436
196
109
298
233
244
324
436
393
124
585

44
138
295
433
182
244
367
207
222
284
233

264
343
127
527
193
253
164
116
155
179
327
127
172
164
164
146
146
172
207
116
315
253
207
274
164
146
225
103
179

356
380
337

48
396
197
416

51
386
450
325
403
262
318
168
189
323

18
251
397

89

54
331
345

48
291
188
257
201

2201
2201
2194
2167
2147
2136
2136
2126
2118
2107
2078
2065
2059
2055
2052
2031
2028
2019
2005
1997
1985
1970
1961
1954
1949
1895
1893
1869
1867

3478 China
3447 China
2118 China
1094 Germany
3059 China
1835 Algeria
3113 Mongolia
3459 China
3429 China
3424 China
3457 China
3450 China
3329 Malaysia
3460 China
2760 Malaysia
3483 China
3443 China
2782 Mongolia
3458 China
3353 China
3422 China
2828 Algeria

3333 South Korea

3469 China
3442 China
3454 China
3477 China
3358 China
3093 China

Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Abdelkader FACI

Liu Jiayue X|i0H

Xie Peilin 21k

Liu Jincheng XI&
Zhang Jiahao KZHZ
Luis Angel Echeverria
GO HYE JEONG
Zhang Shihang Kt
Zhou Huiying %%
Mo Jieping BN
Chen Yinan BRZ55
Tang Ziji B3

Zhai Zitong ZZ1¥#[5
Bjoern GUMBOLDT
Cao Hanqing BZE%
Zhu Yufan RFEF,
Althea Karin Heidemueller
Li Xinyu Z=0F

Wu Yijing R18%
Majdedeen Abugseaa
Xu Xinrui REBE

Su Guoxi FFEE
Issa ALMOGADMI
Yuan Jinyue RIZIH
Liu Ruina IR0
Hao Jiagi HMZIH

Pan Chen &E

Du Shengran #t3&J%
Cui LeZheng £ K%

241
235
224
253
300
224
276
218
276
318
288
206

88
212
153
165
188
312
418
388
171
247

71
200
247
194
271
271
176

330
212
113
200
185
152
165
176

94
173
231
131
206
189
195
173
163
169

64

98
135
207
204
165
146
143
155
128
207

193
107
257
35
60
165
14
74
76
16
110
106
107
171
71
144
159
86
107
41
165
50
14
57
105
69
14
60
81

147
186
168
170
208
212

97
119
156
154
149
228
174
164
230
261
113
174
170
103
172
180

51
299
196
186
184
143
178

119
168
190

88
219
219
146
146
260
168
223
110
212
212
219
146
168
161
154
154
146
241
225

37
260
146
197
227
179

128
160
184
200

88
152
120
168
104
112
144
184
120
168
176
112
168
208
128
200
152

88

88
232

64
184
224
192
192

100
173
171
100
107
167
217

35

67

84
83
173
100

207
152
35
69

67
167
185

33
174
150

71

68

185
255

95
218
149
225
145
204
280
356
236
178
273
145
247
171
284
360
320
327
222
255
193
269
131
120

98
236
116

193
193
103
231
207
259
207
358
264
297
193
207
179
253
323
127
155
207
253
179
231
193
323
264
186
193
200
155
179

219
159
323
310
276

21
406
296
212
193
122
338
234
131
125
236
171

24
201
204

36
272

60

95
204
165
155
149

1855
1849
1827
1805
1799
1795
1794
1793
1789
1787
1781
1771
1767
1747
1743
1742
1720
1720
1707
1692
1665
1664
1626
1615
1605
1589
1580
1566
1526

1850 Algeria
3461 China
3480 China
3105 China
3455 China
1356 USA
3203 South Korea
1096 China
3431 China
3470 China
3482 China
3456 China
3474 China
2761 Singapore
3446 China
3451 China
1809 Germany
3462 China
3452 China
3136 Libya
3479 China
3448 China
2830 Libya
3389 China
3471 China
3465 China
3466 China
3467 China
3472 China

Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adult
Kids
Kids
Kids
Junior
Kids
Adult
Kids
Junior
Adult
Junior
Kids
Junior
Junior
Kids
Kids



258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Idriz ZOGAJ

Xia Yulin EFfk
Zhang Xilun K&
Kenneth Tan
Shijir-Od Shijirbaatar
Dong Weichang Eff &
Wang Qinlin £
Chia-Chun Chang
Hiroshi ABE

Liu Binyang XJ4&jH
Yu-Ming Wang

Pei Qi Ang

Yau Ka Wong

Meng Deshan Z7E([|
Qing-Wan You

Li Yagi =+

Joel LICCIARDI

He Liping fJZ=3

124
129
124
171
182
135
235
159
135
188
135
188
282

76

88

71
182

35

221
197
217
133
259
158
138
113

71
75
124
60
68
86
63
45
30

201
129

93
96
79
86
129
100

86
59

79

64

64

29

89
139
145
129
135
198
232

79
137

95

61

65

63
51
95
73
30

157
161
219
135
132
146
185
183
146

95
110

73

84

73
37

44

168
160
200
136
192
128
88
136
208
144
56
120
120
48
32
24
112
40

174
67

117
102
67

100
100

50

33

33

62

101

33

124
324
233
182

73
116
240
185

84
109
113
109

105
145
69
69
18

207
127
310
179
193
179
164
207
137
225
193
164
137
103
127

73
146

73

51
72
12
188
95
196
27

155
203
72

131
81

63
15
63

1515
1503
1465
1462
1459
1402
1394
1290
1202
1138
951
941
848
685
673
659
650
395

161 Sweden
3481 China
3464 China
3330 Singapore
2783 Mongolia
3476 China
3475 China
3235 Taiwan
2886 Japan
3463 China
3334 Taiwan
3332 Singapore
2449 Hong Kong
3484 China
3238 Taiwan
2692 China
2817 France
3485 China

Adult
Junior
Junior
Adult
Kids
Junior
Junior
Adult
Senior
Kids
Adult
Adult
Adult
Senior
Adult
Senior
Senior

Senior



EM@&RY Top 10
Championships

Name
Alex MULLEN
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Simon REINHARD GMM IGM
Johannes MALLOW WMChampion
Shi Binbin A#H#
Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM
Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Yanjindulam ALTANSUH

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 Lance TSCHIRHART

Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN

Names

Binary

Hour

& Faces Number Number

594
518
900
471
482
318
518
947
500
118

971
1260
884
879
930
851
863
765
841
109

1082
900
836
868

1000
702
806
586
638
224

World World Memory Championships 2015

Abstract
Images
1000
1186
887
1071
832
630
459
830
533
689

Speed Historic

Number
731
951
834
918
695
590
771
450
629
768

Dates
848
880
752

1008
528
576
528
496
528
888

Hour

Cards
936
806
719
686
1033
936
745
433
571
467

Words
891
829

1047
727
698
502
804
876
560
636

Spoken
Number
753
731
688
571
491
662
259
532
520
1104

Speed
Cards
1120
811
983
963
560
977
652
340
817
921

Overall

Points ID Country Category
8926 2321 USA Adult
8872 1662 Sweden Adult
8530 371 Germany Adult
8162 189 Germany Adult
7248 3335 China Adult
6744 662 Norway Adult
6404 2242 Mongolia Junior
6256 2335 Sweden Adult
6135 2247 Mongolia Junior
5923 2319 USA Adult



World World Memory Championships 2015
@RY Top 10

Championships

Top 10 Overall
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Championships

Adult
Alex MULLEN
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Simon REINHARD GMM IGM
Junior
Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN
Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR
Kids
Chen Zeqi PFREFEREL
Ding Wenxuan ] X'&
Wang Yiming £=—%;
Senior
Sgren DAMTOFT
Hiroshi ABE

Meng Deshan FH{&E[l]

wWorld World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY oOverall By Category (FINAL)

Country

USA
Sweden

Germany

Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

China
China

China

Denmark
Japan

China

Overall

8926

8872

8530

6404

6135

5724

4534

4397

4136

3107

1202

685



World World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY country Ranking (FINAL)

Championships

1. Germany 22539
2. USA 20136
3. China 18820
4. Mongolia 18263
5. Sweden 16642
6. India 10908
/. Hong Kong 10044
8. Algeria 9339
9. South Korea 9169
10.Japan 8872
11.Malaysia 8314
12.Singapore 8308
13.Libya 8184
14.Philippines 7218
15.Norway 6744
16.England 5309
17.Uzbekistan 3460

18.Ukraine 3229



W\Norld World Memory Championships 2015
EM@RY country Ranking (FINAL)

Championships

19.Denmark 3107
20.The Netherlands 3031
21. Taiwan 2915

22.France 650



EM@RY world Record
Championships

Binary Numbers
Name
Adult
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Junior
Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR
Shijir-Erdene BAT-ENKH

Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN

Enkhjin TUMUR

Nomin Ariunbold
Kids

Chen Zeqi PR

Namuundari Negi

Wang Yiming F—%

Hour Numbers

Name
Adult
Alex MULLEN
Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM
Shi Binbin G##HZ
Kids

Wang Yiming F—%
Huang Yitong =REE
Ding Wenxuan T X&

Abstract Images
Name
Adult
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM
Junior
Yang Mingxia f%BHE
Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR
Tan Kangmin EEEE
Wang Yueru EH#
Chen Zheqing FREH
Kids
Chen Zeqi BRPEEL

1662

1726
2791
2242
2247
2234
2792

2716
2762
3380

2321
1165
3335

3380
3365
2729

1662

2703
1726
3338
3064
3381

2716

World World Memory Championships 2015

Country

Sweden

Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia

Mongolia

China
Mongolia
China

Country

USA
Mongolia
China

China
China
China

Country

Sweden

China

Mongolia

China

China

China

China

Raw Point

5040 1260

3540 885
3496 874
3450 863
3363 841
3345 836
3256 814
2340 585
1950 488
1890 473

Raw Point

3029 1082
2992 1069
2800 1000

1380 493
1200 429
1180 421

Raw Point

599 1186
354 701
333 659
303 600
302 598
300 594
203 402

World Record

Junior World
Junior World
Junior World
Junior World
Junior World

Junior World

Kids World
Kids World
Kids World

World Record
World Record
World Record

Kids World
Kids World
Kids World

World Record

Junior World
Junior World
Junior World
Junior World

Junior World

Kids World



Speed Numbers

Adult

Junior

Kids

Name

Tsogbadrakh SAIKHANBAYAR GMM
Marwin WALLONIUS GMM IGM

Purevjav ERDENESAIKHAN GMM
Enkhmunkh ERDENEBATKHAAN

Wang Yiming F—%;
Chen Zeqi FRPEEL

Historic/Future Dates

Kids

Name

Chen Zeqi FRE&E]L
Ding Wenxuan T X&
Wang Yiming F—%

Hour Cards

Adult

Senior

Name

Shi Binbin G#WH

Alex MULLEN

Ola Kare RISA GMM IGM

Sgren DAMTOFT

Random Words

Kids

Name

Dulguun JARGALSAIKHAN

1165
1662

2242
2247

3380
2716

2716
2729
3380

3335
2321
662

1675

2782

World World Memory Championships 2015

EM@RY world Record
Championships

Country

Mongolia

Sweden

Mongolia

Mongolia

China

China

Country

China

China

China

Country

China

USA

Norway

Denmark

Country

Mongolia

Raw Point

524 958
520 951
422 771
344 629
336 614
284 519

Raw Point

70 560
62 496
56 448

Raw Point

1612 1033

1460 936

1460 936

418 268

Raw Point

161 585

World Record
World Record

Junior World

Junior World

Kids World
Kids World

Kids World
Kids World
Kids World

World Record
World Record
World Record

Senior World

Kids World



Spoken Numbers

Adult

Kids

Name

Lance TSCHIRHART

Tobias Achleitner
Chen Zeqi FRPEEL

Speed Cards

Kids

Name

Ding Wenxuan T X&
Chen Zeqi FRE&E]L
Ding Ruiqing T 0

2319

1094
2716

2729
2716
3445

World World Memory Championships 2015

EM@RY world Record
Championships

Country

USA

Germany
China

Country

China
China
China

Raw Point

456

104
92

Points

921.6
899.4
659.7

1104 World Record

527 Kids World
496 Kids World

Kids World
Kids World
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